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EDMUND G. BROWN JR.
Attorney General of California

J. MATTHEW RODRIQUEZ ENDORSED

Chief Assistant Attorney General A ne N A

KENALEX . e T PN S LI |

Senior Assistant Attorney General ST

BRETT J. MORRIS, SBN 1158408 LT 200

Deputy Attorney Genera

St Bar No. 128408 CLERK G 17 1" SRIOR COURT
1515 Clay Street, 20th Floor M. Saide, Ueputy

P.O. Box 70550

Oakland, CA 94612-0550
Telephone: (510) 622-2176

Fax: (510) 622-2270 '
E-mail: Brett. Morris@doj.ca.gov

Attorneys for Plaintiff
SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

RGO947597 5

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, | Case No.
| Plaintiff, | COMPLAINT FOR

PERMANENT INJUNCTION,
V. CIVIL PENALTIES AND
OTHER EQUITABLE RELIEF
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC, a Delaware Limited | (Health & Saf. Code, Div. 20,
Liability Company; SHELL OIL COMPANY, a Chapters 6.5, 6.7 and 6.95; Bus. &
Delaware Corporation; SHELL OIL PRODUCTS Prof. Code, § 17200, ef seq.)

COMPANY LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability
Company; and TMR COMPANY, a Delaware
Corporation, and DOES ONE through TEN,

Defendants.

??LA[NTIFF, THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, based on
information and belief, alleges as follows:
 PLAINTIFF
1.  Plaintiff, THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA (“Plaintiff”), brings this
action by and through Edmund G. Brown Jr., the Attorney General of the State of California

(“Attorney General”).
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2, Pursuant to Health and Safety Code section 251454, the Attorney General may bring
a civil action in the name of the People of the State of California to enjoin any violation of
Chapter 6.5 of Division 20 of the Health and Safety Code (hereinafter “Chapter 6.5") and seek
civil penalties for violations of the provisions of Chapter 6.5.

3. Pursuant to Health and Safety Code section 25299.02, the Attorney General may
bring a civil action in the name of the People of the State of California for violations of state law
dealing with the underground storége of hazardous substances, underground storage tanks
(“USTs”), and UST systems, ag set forth in Chapter 6.7 of Division 20 of the Health and Safety
Code (hereinafter “Chapter 6.7™). |

4.  Pursuant to Health and Safety Code section 25299.01, the Attorney General may
apply to a superior court for an injunction or an order directing compliénce against any person
who has engaged in, is engaged in, or is about to engage in any acts or practices which violate
Chapter 6.7.

5.  Pursvant to Health and Safety Code sections 25514 and 25516, the Attorney General
may bring an action for civil penalties for viglations of Health and Safety Code sections 25503.5
to 25508, inclusive, or sections 25508 to. 25520, inclusive, and to enjoin a violation of Chapter
6.95 of Division 20 of the Health and Safety Code; (hereinafter “Chapter 6.95").

6.  Pursuant to Business and Professions Code sections 17203, 17204, and 17206, the
Attorney General may bring actions in the name of the People of the State of California in a
superior court for an injunction against any person who engages, had engaged, or proposes to
engage in unfair competition and for civil penalties for each act of unfair competition,

7. Plaintiff brings this action without prejﬁdice to any other action or claims which it
may have based on separate, independent and unrelated violations of Chapters 6.5, 6.7, or 6.95 of
Division 20 of the Health and Safety Code by the Defendants and/or on facts which are not
alleged in this Complaint.

DEFENDANTS

8.  Defendants are Equilon Enterprises LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Corﬁpany;

Shell Oil Company, a Delaware Corporation; Shell Oil Products Company LLC, a Delaware
2
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Limited Liability Company; and TMR Company, a Delaware Corporation. The Defendants
conduct and/or have conducted business in the State of California at the facilities identified in
Attachment 1, which is incorporated herein by reference (hereinafter collectively referred to as
the “Covered Facilities™). The Defendants own and/or operate, or previously have owned and/or
operated, underground storage tanks systems at.the Covered Facilities that are used to store motor
vehicle fuel for retail sale.

9. The Defendants, at all times relevant to the claims in this Complaint, were legally
responsible for compliance with the provisions of the Health and Safety Code including Chapter
6.5, 6.7, and 6.95 of Division 20 at its Covered Facilities.

VENUE AND JURISDICTION

10.  The Defendants at all times mentioned herein have transacted business within the
County of Alameda, State of California. The violations of law hereinafter described have been
committed within Alameda County. Venue is proper in this County pursuant to Health and
Safety Code se;:tion 25280 et seq. in that certain of the violations alleged in the Complaint
occurred in the County of Alameda, and that the other violations alleged in the Complaint, which
occurred at Jocations outside this County, are related to such violations and penalties sought. This
Court has jurisdiction pursuant to Article 6, section 10 of the California Constitution.

GENERAL ALLEGATIONS

11.  Since January 1, 1998, Plaintiff is informed and believes and thereupon alleges that
the Defendants have engaged in the following actions and/or omissions, among others, at the
Covered Facilities:

a.  Tampered with or otherwise disabled leak detection devices’ or alarms.

b.  Failed to maintain required permits pursuant to Health and Safety Code sections
25284(a)(1) and 25287(a). |

¢.  Had no business plan on site as required by Health and Safety Code section
25503.5.

d.  Failed to update their business plan within three years as required by Health and

Safety Code sections 25503(d) and 25505(c).
3
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e.  Failed to complete a chemical inventory as required by Health and Safety Code
sections 25503.3, 25505(d), and 25509.

f.  Failed to update their chemical inventbry annually as required by Health and
Safety Code sections 25503.3, 25505(e), and 25509.

g.  Failed to maintain the documented employee training required by Health and
Safety Code section 25504(c).

h.  Had an incomplete or absent evacuation plan and facility map at their station
sites as required by Health and Safety Code sections 25504(b), and 25505.

' i.  Didnot have_material safety data sheets (“MSDS”) available as required by

Title 8 of the California Code of Regulations, section 5194.

j.  Failed to post emergency phone numbers as required by Health and Safety
Code section 25504,

k.  Failed to store incompatible hazardous materials separately, as required by Title
22 of the California Code of Regulations, sections 66265.177, 66262.34(d)(2), and
66262.34(a)(1).

I, Failed to properly label containers of hazardous waste, as required by Title 22
of the California Code of Regulations, section 66262.34(d)(2).

m. Violated the requirements of maximum accumulation time of hazardous waste,
as required by Title 22 of the California Code of Regulations, section 66262.34.

n.  Stored hazardous waste in incompatible containers.

0. Failed to perform weekly inspections, as required by Title 22 of the California
Code of Regulations, sections 66265.174 and 66262.34.

p.  Maintained hazardous waste containers in an unsafe condition.

q.  Failed to keep hazardous waste containers stored closed, as required by Title 22
of the California Code of Regulations, section 66265.173(a).

r.  Provided insufficient aisle space between hazardous waste containers, as
required by Title 22 of the California Code of Regulations, section 66265.35.

I
4
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| s.  Had improper or absent fire, spill, and decontamination equipment, as required

by Title 22 of the California Code of Regulations, section 66265.32.

t. Failed to test equipment, as required by Title 22 of the California Code of
Regulations, section 66265.33.

u.  Had no evacuation plan on site, as required by Title 22 of the California Code
of Regulations, section 66265.52.

v.  Had no emergency coordinator listed on site, as required by Title 22 of the
California Code of Regulations, section 66263.52.

w.  Failed to establish emergency response procedures, as required but Title 22 of
the Califémia Code of Regulations, section 66265.52. |

x.  Did not pay their generator permit fees, as required by Health and Safety Code
section 25287,

y.  Had no valid or registered EPA number, as required by Title 22 of the
California Code of Regulations, section 66262.12(a).

2. Failed to make the proper waste determination, as required by Title 22 of the
California Code of Regulations, section 66262.11.

7 aa. Disposed of waste at an unauthorized facility in violation of Health and Safety

Code section 25189.

bb.  Failed to follow manifesting requirements, as required in Health and Safety
Code section 25160,

cc.  Failed to file manifest exception reports, as required by Title 22 of California
Code of Regulations, section 66262.42. '

dd. Failed to have documented employee training on file, as required by Title 22 of
the California Code of Regulations, section 66263.16.

ee. Used a non-registered transporter in violation of Heaith and Safety Code
section 25163(a).

ff.  Improperly handled used oil filters.

/1
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ge. Failed to properly maintain their storage area for hazardous waste, as required
by Title 22 of the California Code of Regulations, section 66265.31.

hh. Failed to have the Form A & B permits present on site, as required by Health
and Safety Code section 25286(a).

ii.  Failed to have proof of financial responsibility current on site, as required by
Health and Safety Code section 25292.2(a).

jj.  Failed to submit the owner-operator agreement to the appropriate local agency
or CUPA, as required by Health and Safety Code section 25284(a)(3).

kk. Failed to have their monitoring plan approved by the appropriate local agency
or CUPA, as required by Title 23 of the California Code of Regulations, section 2632(b).

. Failed to have a current unauthorized release response plan, as required by Titie
23 of the California Code of Regulations, section 2632.

mm. Failed to have permits on site, as required by Health and Safety Code section
25284(a), and by Title 22 of the California Code of Regulations, section 2712(1). '

nn.  Failed to certify their continuous monitoring system annually, as required by
Health and Safety Code section 25284.2.

0o, Failed to test their secondary containment, as required by Health and Safety
Code section 25284.1(a)(4)(B), and by Title 23 of the California Code of Regulations, section
2637,

pp. Failed to have maintenance and monitoring records available on site, as
required by Health and Safety Code section 25299(a)(2), and by Title 23 of the California Code

of Regulations, section 2712(b).
qq. Failed to have the alarm status history available, as required by Health and

Safety Code section 25299(a)(2).

. Failed to have a property functioning alarm system, as required by Title 23 of
the California Code of Regulations, section 2632(c)(2)(B).

ss.  Failed to properly affix stickers to their equipment, as required by Title 23 of

the California Code of Regulations, section 2638(f).
6
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tt.  Failed to use approved overfill protection, as required by Title 23 of the
California Code of Regulations, section 2635(b)(2).

uu. Had liquid in their spill containers in violation of Health and Safety Code
section 25299(a)(2). |

vv. Failed to have a properly functional spill container drain, as required by Title
23 of the California Code of Regulations, section 2635(b)(1)(C).

ww. Failed to keep their sumps free of liquid and debris, as required by Title 23 of
the California Code of Regulations, section 2631(e)(4). |

xx. Failed to drain their secondary containment into a monitored sump, as required
by Title 23 of the California Code of Regulations, section 2636(c)(1).

yy. Failed to have under dispenser containment, as required by Title 23 of the
California Code of Regulations, section 2636(f).

zz. Failed to monitor their under dispenser containment, as required by Title 23 of
the California Code of Regulations, section 2636(f).

aaa. Failed to notify the local agency of underground storage tank releases as
required by Health and Safety Code section 25299(a)(4).

bbb. Failed to identify the source of an underground storage tank leak and stop that
leak as required by Health and Safety Code secﬁon 25295(a)(1).

12. The allegations in this Complaint relate solely to Defendants’ compliance with laws
and regulations governing (a) the operation and maintenance of underground storage tanks
(“USTs”) and UST systems and (b) the handling of hazardous wastes and hazardous substances
generated by operation of USTs, UST systems, and motor vehicle maintenance, at Defendants’
facilities in California on or before June 15, 2009. Nothing ip. this Complaint relates to or
pertains to any existing or potential claims or causes of action for corrective action, remediétion,
cleanup, contamination, or other such actions arising out of any past, present, or future release,
spill, leak, or discharge, from or as a result of: (a) the operation of any UST or UST system; or
{b) thé disposal or deposit at any unauthorized point of any hazardous waste or hazardous

substance, caused or contributed to by Defendants, or any of them, that has occurred or may in
7
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the future occur at, upon, or from any of the Covered Facilities listed in Attachment 1, and such
claims or causes of action, if any, are reserved by Plaintiff the People of the State of California.

TOLLING OF STATUTES OF LIMITATIONS

13.  During the investigation of this case, Plaintiff entered into a series of tolling
agreements with Defendants preserving Plaintiff’s right to pursue violations beyond the typical
limitations period provided by statute. These tolling agreements were reached through
negotiation with counsel for Defendants and on behalf of Defendants. As a result of these
agreements, these parties agreed that the time period from November 8, 2006, through August 28,

2009, inclusive (“Tolling Period™), will not be included in computing the time limits created by

" any statutory limitation period for pursuing causes of action against Defendants that may arise out

of claims covered by the tolling agreement. Those claims include the causes of action alleged

herein against Defendants,

FIRST CAUSE OF ACTION

14. Plaintiff realleges paragraphs one through thirteen inclusive.

15. Defendants are liable for civil penalties as set forth in California Health and Safety
Code section 25189, subdivision (b), for each intentional or negligent violation of rules,
regulations, standards or requirements regarding hazardous waste, as set forth in the above
allegations.

16. Defendants must immediately and permanently be enjoined from further violations of

Chapter 6.5.
SECOND CAUSE OF ACTION

17.  Plaintiff realleges paragraphs one through thirteen inclusive.

18. Defendants are liable for civil penalties as set forth in California Health and Safety
Code section 25189.2, subdivision (b), for each violation of the rules, regulations, standards or
requirements regarding hazardous waste, as set forth in the above allegations.‘

19.  Defendants must immediately and permanently be enjoined from further violations of
Chapter 6.5.

F
8
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THIRD CAUSE OF ACTION

20.  Plaintiff realleges paragraphs one through thirteen inclusive.

21.  To the extent that Defendants are the operator of the underground storage tank system
at the Covered Facilities, Defendants are liable for civil penalties as set forth in Health and Safety
Code section 25299, subdivision (a), for each violation of the rules, regulations, standards, or
requirements applicable to each underground storage tank as set forth inlthe above allegations.

22. Defendants, as the operator of the underground storage tank systems, must
immediately and permanently be enjoined from further violations of Chapter 6.7.

FOURTH CAUSE OF ACTION

23, Plaintiff realleges paragraphs one through thirteen inclusive.

24. To the extent that Defendants are the owner of the underground tank systems at the
Covered Facilities, Defendants are lable for civil penalties as set forth in Health and Safety Code
section 25299, subdivision (b), for each violation of the rules, regulations, standards, or
requirements applicable to each underground storage tank as set forth in the above allegations.

25. Defendants, as the owner of the underground storage tank systems, must immediately
and permanently be enjoined from further violations of Chapter 6.7.

FIFTH CAUSE OF ACTION

26. Plaintiff realleges paragraphs one throﬁgh thirteen inclusive.

27. Pursuant to Health and Safety Code sections 25516, 25516.1, and 25516.2, the |
Attorney General may apply to the Superior Court for an order directing compliance with Chapter
6.95.

28. Defendants are ligble for civil penalties as set forth in Health and Safety Code section
25514 for each violation of Health and Safety Code section 25504, subdivision (c), as set forth in
the above allegations.

29. Defendants must immediately and permanently be enjoined from further violations of
Chapter 6.95. |
/1
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SIXTH CAUSE OF ACTION

30. Plaintiff realleges paragra;ihs one through twenty-nine inclusive.

31. By the acts described herein, Defendants engaged in daily acts of unlawful and/or
unfair competition prohibited by Business and Professions Code sections 17200 through 17208.
Each act constitutes a separate untawful and/or unfair business practice. .

32. Pursuant to Business and Professions Code section 17206, Defendants are liable for
civil penalties for each violation.

33. Defendants must immediately and permanently be enjoined from engaging in any
activity that violates Chapters 6.5, 6.7, and 6.95 of Division 20 of the California Health and |
Safety Code, which thereby constitutes unfair competition within the meaning of Business and
Professions Code section 17200.

WHEREFORE, PLAINTIFF PRAYS FOR THE FOLL()WING RELIEF:

1. A Permanent Injunction requiring Defendants to comply with the requirements
of California Health and Safety Code, Division 20, Chapter 6.5;

2. A Permanent Injunction requiring Defendants to comply with the requirements
of California Health and Safety Code, Division 20, 6.7;

3. A Permanent Injunction requiring Defendants to comply with the requirements
of California Health and Safety Code, Division 20, Chapter 6.95;

4. A Permanent Injuniction prohibiting Defendants from engaging in activity that
violates Chapters 6.5, 6.7, and 6.95 of Division 20 of the California Health and Safety Code,
which would thereby constitute unfair competition within the meaning of California Business and
Professions Code Section 17200;

5. Civil Penalties according to proof against each Defendant pursuant to
California Health and Safety Code section 25189; |

6. Civil Penalties according to proof against each Defendant pursuant to
California Health and Safety Code section 25299;

7. Civil Penalties according to proof against each Defendant pursuant to

California Health and Safety Code section 25514;
10
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8.

Civil Penalties according to proof against each Defendant pursuant to

California Business and Professions Code section 17206 for each act of unfair competition

engaged in by each Defendant;

9.

Grant the Plaintiff its cost of inspection, investigation, attomey’s fees,

enforcement, prosecution, and suit, herein;

10.

Grant such other and further relief as the Court deems just and proper.

Dated: September % , 2009 Respectfully Submitted,

$A2006900077
90117853.doc

EDMUND G. BROWN JR.
Attorney General of California

(s Mo

BRETT J. MORRIS

Deputy Attorney General

Attorneys for Plaintiff

The People of the State of California

11
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Complaint, Attachment 1 -- Covered Facilities

1 1601 WEBSTER ST ALAMEDA ALAMEDA
2 999 SAN PABLO AVE ALBANY ALAMEDA
3 1200 ASHBY AVE BERKELEY ALAMEDA
4 1250 UNIVERSITY BERKELEY ALAMEDA
8 3515 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD CASTRO VALLEY ALAMEDA
8 11889 DUBLIN BLVD DUBLIN ALAMEDA
7 4805 HACIENDA DRIVE DUBLIN ALAMEDA
8 5833 DOUGHERTY ROAD DUBLIN ALAMEDA,
9 8989 SAN RAMON RD DUBLIN ALAMEDA
10 1800% POWELL EMERYVILLE ALAMEDA
11 30080 FREMONT BLVD FREMONT ALAMEDA
12 41700 GRIMMER FREMONT ALAMEDA
13 42816 MISSION BLVD EREMONT ALAMEDA
14 43921 OSGOOD FREMONT ALAMEDA
15 5505 STEVENSON BLVD FREMONT ALAMEDA
16 1087 W TENNYSON RD HAYWARD ALAMEDA
17 22810 FOOTHILL BLVD HAYWARID ALAMELDA
18 31235 MISSION BLVD HAYWARD ALAMEDA
19 1165 PORTOLA LIVERMORE ALAMEDA
20 318 8 LIVERMORE AVE LIVERMORE ALAMEDA
21 4530 LAS POSITAS ROAD LIVERMORE ALAMEDA
22 809 E STANLEY LIVERMORE ALAMEDA
23 5480 THORNTON AVE NEWARK ALAMEDA
24 8005 JARVIS RD NEWARK ALAMEDA
25 105 5TH 8T QAKLAND ALAMEDA
26 2120 MONTANA ST OAKLAND ALAMEDA,
27 230 W MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND ALAMEDA
28 285 HEGCENBERGER RD QAKLAND ALAMEDA
29 3420 SAN PABLO AVE OAKLAND ALAMEDA
30 350 GRAND AVE OAKLAND ALAMEDA
31 3600 PARK BLVD OAKLAND ALAMEDA
32 3750 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND ALAMEDA
33 4255 MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND ALAMEDA
34 4411 FOOTHILL BLVD OAKLAND ALAMEDA
35 510 E 14TH 8T OAKLAND ALAMEDA
38 540 HEGENBERGER RD QAKLAND ALAMEDA
37 5755 BROADWAY OAKLAND ALAMEDA
38 6039 COLLEGE AVE OAKLAND ALAMEDA
39 610 MARKET 5T QAKLAND ALAMEDA
40 630 HIGH 8T OAKLAND ALAMEDA
41 820 PORTWOOQD OAKLAND ALAMEDA
42 8930 BANCROFT AVE OAKLAND ALAMEDA
43 8750 GOLF LINKS RD DAKLAND ALAMEDA
44 26 WILDWOOD AVE PIEDMONT ALAMEDA
45 1801 SANTA RITA RD FLEASANTON ALAMEDA,
46 3790 HOPYARD RD PLEASANTON ALAMEDA
47 4212 18T 8T PLEASANTON ALAMEDA
48 6251 HOPYARD RD PLEASANTON ALAMEDA
49 6750 SANTA RITA RD & PIML PLEASANTON ALAMEDA
50 1285 BANCROFT SAN LEANDRG ALAMEDA
51 1784 150TH AVE SAN LEANDRO ALAMEDA
52 1944 DAVIS STREET SAN LEANDRQ ALAMEDA
53 2175 MARINA BLVD SAN LEANDRQ ALAMEDA
54 2001 DECQTO RD UNION CITY ALAMEDA

People v. Equifon Enterprises LLC., et al., Alameda County Superior Court

Page 1 of 25
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ALAMEDA
56 31889 ALVARADC BLVD UNION CITY ALAMEDA
87 32187 ALVARADO NILES ROAD UNION CITY ALAMEDA
58 33365 MISSION BLVD UNION CITY ALAMEDA
59 3188 DANVILLE BLVD ALAMO CONTRA COSTA
60 2010 SOMERSVILLE RD ANTIOCH CONTRA COSTA
61 2701 HILLCREST AVE ANTIOCH CONTRA COSTA
62 2838 LONE TREE WAY ANTIOCH CONTRA COSTA
63 1500 CONCORD AVE CONCORD CONTRA COSTA
64 1500 KIRKER PASS RD CONCORD CONTRA COSTA
85 1990 MONUMENT BLVD CONCORD CONTRA COSTA
66 2484 OLIVERA RD CONCORD CONTRA COSTA
67 4290 CLAYTON ROAD CONCORD CONTRA COSTA
68 800 OAK GROVE CONCORD CONTRA COSTA
69 7777 GROW CANYON ROAD DANVILLE CONTRA CQSTA
70 811 CAMING RAMON DANVILLE CONTRA COSTA
71 3621 SAN PABLO DAM RD EL SOBRANTE CONTRA COSTA
72 3900 SAN PABLO AVENUE HERCULES CONTRA COSTA
73 3255 STANLEY BLVD LAFAYETTE CONTRA COSTA
74 3356 MT DIABLO BLVD LAFAYETTE CONTRA COSTA
75 3603 MT DIABLO BLVD LAFAYETTE CONTRA COSTA
76 1175 MUIR ROAD MARTINEZ CONTRA COSTA
77 3630 ALHAMBRA AVE MARTINEZ CONTRA COSTA
78 3850 ALHAMBRA AVE . [MARTINEZ. CONTRA COSTA
79 4355 PACHEGO BLVD MARTINEZ CONTRA COSTA
80 1405 MORAGA WAY MORAGA CONTRA COSTA
81 5545 BRIDGEHEAD RD OAKLEY CONTRA COSTA
82 8 ORINDA WAY ORINDA CONTRA COSTA
83 1401 FITZGERALD PINOLE CONTRA COSTA
84 2301 SAN PABLO AVE PINOLE CONTRA COSTA
85 2690 PINOLE VALLEY RD PINOLE CONTRA COSTA
86 1315 BUCHANAN RD PITTSBURG CONTRA COSTA
87 2253 LOVERIDGE ROAD PITTSBURG CONTRA COSTA
88 261 BAILEY ROAD BITTSBURG CONTRA COSTA
89 3737 RAILROAD AVE PITTSBURG CONTRA COSTA
90 2401 PLEASANT MILL RD PLEASANT HILL CONTRA COSTA
91 606 CONTRA COSTA BLVD PLEASANT HILL CONTRA COSTA
92 5500 CENTRAL AVE RICHMOND CONTRA COSTA
93 831 23RD ST RICHMOND CONTRA COSTA
94 2876 EL. PORTAL DRIVE SAN PABLO CONTRA COSTA
g5 2850 CROW CANYON ROAD SAN RAMON CONTRA COSTA
06 3048 CROW CANYON ROAD SAN RAMON CONTRA COSTA
a7 1599 NEWELL AVE WALNUT CREEK CONTRA COSTA
98 1790 YGNACIHO VALLEY BLVD WALNUT CREEK CONTRA COSTA
’ 99 265 YGNACIO VALLEY BLVD WALNUT CREEK CONTRA COSTA
100 2900 N MAIN WALNUT CREEK CONTRA COSTA
101 1021 SARATOGA WAY EL DORADO HILLS EL. DORADO
102 HWY 50 AND 89 LAKE TAHOE SOUTH  |EL DORADO
103 HWY S0/PIONEER TRAIL LAKE TAMCE SOUTH EL DORADO
104 150 PLACERVILLE DR " |PLACERVILLE EL DORADO
105 151 MAIN ST PLACERVILLE EL. DORADO
106 3405 COACH LANE SHINGLE SPRINGS EL DORADO
107 390 W SHAW CLOVIS FRESNO
108 521 CLOVIS AVE CLOVIS FRESNO

People v. quilon Ertferprises LLC., et al., Alameda County Superior Court

Page 2 of 25
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640 SHAW AVE/CLOVIS

CLOVIS

People v. Equilon Enterprises LLC., et al., Alameda County Superior Court

FRESNQ
110 1014 E BULLARD/FIRST FRESNO FRESNO
111 1016 W SHAW AVE FRESNO FRESNO
112 1021 E SHAW AVE/FIRST FRESNO FRESNO
113 1212 FRESNO/C FRESNO EFRESNO
114 1778 E SHAW AVE/CEDAR FRESNO FRESNO
115 2020 W SHAW/WEST FRESNO FRESNO
116 2595 § EAST AVEAENSEN FRESNO FRESNO
117 3089 E TULARE ST FRESNO FRESNO
118 3109 E SHIELDS/FIRST FRESNO FRESNO
119 3464 £ VENTURA FRESNO FRESNO
120 3808 N BLACKSTONE/DAKOTA FRESNO FRESNO
121 4206 N BLACKSTONE/ASHLAND FRESNO FRESNO
122 4819 N BLACKSTONE/SNTA ANA FRESNO FRESNO
123 5316 W SHAW HwY 99 FRESNO FRESNO
124 5325 W SHAW/HWY 88 FRESNO FRESNO
125 5405 N BLACKSTONE/BARSTOWN FRESNO FRESNO
126 5605 E KINGS CYN/CLOVIS FRESNO FRESNO
127 5756 N FIRST STREET FRESNO FRESND
128 5783 N PALM AVE FRESNO FRESNQ
129 501 SIERRA KINGSBURG FRESNO
130 7090 BLACKSTONE PINEDALE FRESNOQ
131 2806 FLORAL/HWY 08 SELMA FRESNO
132 101 8 UNION/BRUNDAGE BAKERSFIELD KERN
133 2401 N OAK BAKERSFIELD KERN
134 2600 WHITE LN/EL POTRERQ BAKERSFIELD KERN
135 2601 WHITE LANE BAKERSFIELD KERN
136 20645 STOCKDALE HWY I-5 BAKERSFIELD KERN
B LKL 3130 24TH ST/OAK BAKERSFIELD KERN
138 3605 ROSEDALE HWY/US 09 BAKERSFIELD KERN
139 3621 CALIFORNIA BAKERSFIELD KERN
140 3623 CALIFORNIA AVEREAL BAKERSFIELD KERN
141 3698 MING BAKERSFIELD KERN
142 3700 MING/RD/REAL BAKERSFIELD KERN
143 4050 GOSFORD RD BAKERSFIELD KERN
144 5212 OLIVE BAKERSFIELD KERN
145 5300 OLIVE DRIVE BAKERSFIELD KERN
146 5321 STOCKDALE HWY BAKERSFIELD KERN
147 5439 ROSEDALE HWY BAKERSFIELD KERN
148 20649 TRACY/-6 BUTTONWILLOW KERN
149 25712 WARD DR/HWY 41 KETTLEMAN CITY KINGS
150 3820 W SIERRA/CRN VLYM4 ACTON LOS ANGELES
151 5134 KANAN RD/HWY 101 AGOURA LOS ANGELES
152 30245 AGOURA RD/REYES ADO AGOURA HILLS LOS ANGELES
153 5226 PALO CAMADO CYN RD AGOURA HILLS LOS ANGELES
154 1401 S GARFIELEYVALLEY ALHAMBRA LOS ANGELES
155 25 E FODTHILL BLVIOAKWOOD ARCADIA LOS ANGELES
156 916 SANTA ANITADUARTE ARCADIA LOS ANGELES
157 13255 OSBORNE/-5 ARLETA LOS ANGELES
158 17325 PIONEER BLVD ARTESIA LOS ANGELES
159 106 S AZUSA AZUSA LOS ANGELES
160 422 S AZUSA AVENUE AZUSA LOS ANGELES
161 12099 E GARVEY/BESS BALDWIN PARK LOS ANGELES
162 3660 N PUENTE/PACIFIC BALDWIN PARK LOS ANGELES
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Complaint, Attachment 1 -- Covered Facilities

|BALDWIN PARK

4405 N MAINE LOS ANGELES
164 7121 8 ATLANTIC/FLORENCE BELL " |LOS ANGELES
165 6350 E FLORENCE/GARFIELD BELL GARDENE LOS ANGELES
166 15904 LAKEWOOQD/ALONDRA BELLFLOWER LOS ANGELES
167 17013 LAKEWOOD BL BELLFLOWER LOS ANGELES
168 17254 LAKEWOOD BL/ARTESIA BELLFLOWER LOS ANGELES
169 17808 & WOODRUFF/ARTESIA BELLFLOWER LOS ANGELES
170 181 W ALAMEDA/LAKE BURBANK LOS ANGELES
171 400 NO VICTORY BLVD BURBANK LOS ANGELES
172 550 N HOLLYWOQOQD WAY BURBANK LOS ANGELES
173 7710 HOLLYWOOD WAY BURBANK LOS ANGELES
174 |22295 MULHOLLAND HWY CALABASAS LOS ANGELES
175 20505 ROSCOE BLVIMASON CANOGA PARK LOS ANGELES
176 22001 VAN OWEN/TOPANGA CY CANOGA PARK LOS ANGELES
177 22761 VAN OWEN/FALLEROOK CANOQGA PARK LOS ANGELES
178 7601 TOPANGA CYN/SATICOY CANOGA PARK LOS ANGELES
179 9061 DE SOTQ AVE CANOGA PARK LOS ANGELES
180 28401 N SAND CANYON/i-14 CANYON COUNTRY LOS ANGELES
181 20223 5 AVALON/DEL AMO CARSON LOS ANGELES
182 21304 AVALON BLVIDY213TH CARSON LOS ANGELES
183 22232 & WILMINGTON AVE CARSON LOS ANGELES
184 22235 S FIGUERQAZZIRD CARSON LOS ANGELES
185 23825 & AVALON/SEPULVEDA CARSON LOS ANGELES
186 31428 RIDGE ROUTE/-8 CASTAIC LOS ANGELES
187 10970 SQUTH ST/STUDEBAKER CERRITOS LOS ANGELES
188 11004 SQUTH STREET CERRITOS LOS ANGELES
189 12560 ARTESIA [BLOOMFIELD CERRITOS LOS ANGELES
190 13358 SOUTH/CARMENITA CERRITOS LOS ANGELES
191 13405 ARTESIA/CARMENITA CERRITOS LOS ANGELES
192 16821 NORWALK CERRITOS LOB ANGELES
193 20450 LASSEN ST/MASON CHATSWORTH LOS ANGELES
194 20850 DEVONSHIRE/DESQTO CHATSWORTH LGOS ANGELES
195 21924 DEVONSHIRE/TOPANGA CHATSWORTH LOS ANGELES
196 1325 SOUTH FULLERTON ROAD CITY OF INDUSTRY LOS ANGELES
197 15701 E VALLEY BLVD CITY OF INDUSTRY LOS ANGELES
198 2600 PELLISSIER PLACE CITY OF INDUSTRY LOS ANGELES
199 1091 W FOQTHILL BLVD CLAREMONT LOS ANGELES
200 267 S INDIAN HILL/ARROW CLAREMONT LOS ANGELES
201 806 S INDIAN HILLA-10 - CLAREMONT LOS ANGELES
1202 106 N LONG BEACH/COMPTON COMPTON LOS ANGELES
203. 1101 N LONG BEACH/ROSECRANS COMPTON LOB ANGELES
204 1180 E ROSECRANS/CENTRAL COMPTON LOS ANGELES
205 13022 & ATLANTIC/ROSECRNS COMPTON LOS ANGELES
208 1918 W COMPTON/GENTRAL COMPTON LOS ANGELES
207 700 E ROSECRANS COMPTON LOS ANGELES
208 110 W ARROW/CITRUS COVINA LOS ANGELES
209 1274 W N BERNDRINO/LKELLN COVINA LOS ANGELES
210 871 W SAN BERNARDINO RD COVINA LOS ANGELES
211 10332 CULVER BLVD/MOTOR CULVER CITY LOS ANGELES
212 12313 W JEFFERSON/CENTINE CULVER CITY LOS ANGELES
213 3801 SEPULVERDANVENICE CULVER CITY LOS ANGELES
214 206 S DIAMOND BR/IPALOMING DIAMOND BAR, LOS ANGELES
218 3241 8 BREA CANYON RP DIAMOND BAR LOS ANGELES
216 13541 LAKEWOOD/IROSECRANE DOWNEY LOS ANGELES

People v. Equilon Enterprises LLC., et al., Alameda County Superior Court

Page 4 0f 25



Complaint, Attachment 1 -- Covered Facilities

7360 £ FLORENCE/OL RIV SC  |DOWNEY

“1LOS ANGELES

217

218 7395 IMPERIAL HY/OLD RVER DOWNEY LOS ANGELES
219 7740 E FIRESTONE BLVD DOWNEY LOS ANGELES
220 8801 N LAKEWOOD/TELEGRAPH DOWNEY LOS ANGELES
221 9305 E FIRESTONE/WOOQDRUFF DOWNEY LOS ANGELES
222 1263 E HUNTINGTON DR DUARTE LOS ANGELES
223 11301 GARVEY/PECK EL MONTE LOS ANGELES
224 12004 E RAMONA/COGSWELL EL MONTE LOS ANGELES
225 1955 ROSEMEAD BLVD EL MONTE LOS ANGELES
226 3334 SANTA ANITA EL MONTE LOS ANGELES
227 310 E GRAND/EUCALYPTUS EL SEGUNDO LOS ANGELES
228 16801 VENTURA BLVD ENCINOG LOS ANGELES
229 17660 BURBANK/WHITEQAK ENCING LOS ANGELES
230 12810 CRENSHAW BLVD GARDENA LOS ANGELES
231 1408 W ROSECRANS/NORM GARDENA LOS ANGELES
232 15700 & WESTERN/REDONDO GARDENA LOS ANGELES
233 16216 S CRENSHAW/REDONDC GARDENA LOS ANGELES
234 854 W EL SEGUNDO BLVD GARDENA LOS ANGELES
235 1140 E COLORADO BLVD GLENDALE LOS ANGELES
236 1327 SOUTH GLENDALE AVE GLENDALE LOS ANGELES
237 1401 E COLORADO/VERDUGO GLENDALE LOS ANGELES
238 401 N GLENDRALE AVE GLENDALE LOS ANGELES
230 825 N PACIFIC AVE/PIONEER GLENDALE LOS ANGELES
240 106 E ALOSTA/GLENDORA GLENDORA LOS ANGELES
241 1860 E ROUTE 66 GLENDORA LOS ANGELES
242 49764 GORMAN POST ROAD |-5 GORMAN LOS ANGELES
243 11105 BALBOA GRANADA HILLS LOS ANGELES
244 18540 RINALDI/-405 GRANADA HILLS LOS ANGELES
245 16961 DEVONSHIRE BL/BALBO GRANADA HILLS LOS ANGELES
248 1107 HACIENDA GALE HACIENDA HEIGHTS LOS ANGELES
247 3060 S HACIENDA HACIENDA HEIGHTS LOS ANGELES
248 1695 W PAC CST HWY/WESTRN HARBOR CITY LOS ANGELES
249 1898 W SEPULVEDA BL/VERMNT HARBOR CITY LOS ANGELES
250 21656 NORWALK/CARSON HAWAIIAN GARDENS LOS ANGELES
251 11741 § HAWTHORNEN18TH HAWTHORNE LOS ANGELES
252 5035 W ROSECRANS/OCEANGTE HAWTHORNE LOS ANGELES
253 1028 COQUINA STREET HEMET LOS ANGELES
254 5420 FRANKLIN AVICAHUENGA HOLLYWOOD LOS ANGELES
255 2322 E FLORENCE/GANTA FE HUNTINGTON PARK LOS ANGELES
256 2400 E SLAUSON HUNTINGTON PARK LOS ANGELES
257 2701 E GAGE/SEVILLE AVE HUNTINGTON PARK LOS ANGELES
258 2902 E FLORENCE HUNTINGTON PARK LOS ANGELES
259 1136 W MANCHESTER/FLORNCE INGLEWOQOD LOS ANGELES
260 3100 W MANCHESTER AVE INGLEWOOD LOS ANGELES
261 3107 W MANCHESTER/CRENSHW INGLEWOOD LOS ANGELES
262 804 W MANCHESTER/LA CIGA INGLEWOOD LOS ANGELES
263 1975 VERDUGO RD LA CANADA LOS ANGELES
264 4530 ANGELES CREST HWY LA CANADA-FLINTRIDGE |LOS ANGELES
265 14220 FIRESTONE BLVD LA MIRADA LOS ANGELES
266 14310 BEACH LA MIRADA LOS ANGELES
267 15010 E IMPERIAL HWY LA MIRADA LOS ANGELES
268 15809 IMPERIAL/S GERTRUDE LA MIRADA LOS ANGELES
289 1008 N HACIENDA/AMAR LA PUENTE LOS ANGELES
270 1031 8 HACIENDA/GALE LA PUENTE LOS ANGELES

People v. Equifon Enterprises LLC., et al., Alameda County Superior Court
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14562 E VALLEY BLVD

" |LA PUENTE

|LOS ANGELES

272 1080 FOOTHILL BLVD LA VERNE LOS ANGELES
273 2510 E FOOTHILL BLVD LA VERNE LOS ANGELES
274 11761 E CARSON/PIONEER LAKEWOOD LOS ANGELES
275 21003 BLOOMFIELD/CENTRALI LAKEWOOD LOS ANGELES
276 4905 BELLFLOWER/DEL AMO LAKEWOOD LOS ANGELES
277 5910 DEL AMO/WOODRUFF LAKEWOOD LOS ANGELES
278 6819 E CARSON/LOS COYQTES LAKEWOOD LOS ANGELES
279 43620 CHALLANGER AT AVE K LANCASTER LOS ANGELES
280 44015 20TH T LANCASTER LOS ANGELES
281 866 W AVE IMOTH LANCASTER LOS ANGELES
282 15106 § HAWTHORNE/MARINE LAWNDALE LOS ANGELES
283 15808 S INGLEWQOD/M BEACH LAWNDALE LOS ANGELES
284 5 GRAPEVINE |LEBEC LOS ANGELES
285 4755 W IMPERIALINGLEWOOD LENNOX LOS ANGELES
2886 2477 LOMITA BLVD LOMITA LOS ANGELES
287 127 W PACIFIC COAST HWY LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
288 1790 PALO VERDE AVE LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
289 1945 E PAC CST HW/CHERRY LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
290 1980 DEL AMO BLVD LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
291 200 ALAMITOS /BROADWAY LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
292 2471 BELLFLOWER/LOS COYOT LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
203 2589 N LAKEWOOD BLVD LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
204 2600 ATLANTIC/WILLOW LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
295 3009 LONG BEACH BL/SPRING LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
296 3402 ATLANTIC BL LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
297 3565 LOS COYOTES PALQ VERDE LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
208 4990 LONG BEACH/DEL AMO LONG BEAGH LOS ANGELES
209 500 W ANAHEIM ST LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
300 5095 E PAC ST HWY/CLARK LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
301 508 E ANAHEIM ST LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
302 6407 E SPRING/PALO VERDE LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
303 6500 ATLANTIC AV/ARTESIA LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
304 6605 LONG BEACH BL/ARTESA LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
305 701 REDONDO AVE/7TTH LONG BEACH LOS ANGELES
306 1010 W M.LK. JR BLVRMT LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
307 10815 NATIONAL LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
308 115 50 BARRINGTON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
309 1150 E IMPERIAL HWY/CENT LOS ANGELES L0S ANGELES
310 11574 SANTA MONICA BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
311 11811 SAN VICENTE/MONTANA LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
312 11944 W OLYMPIC BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
313 1203 N SOTQ/CHARLOTTE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
314 12343 WASHINGTON BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
315 " (12706 S CENTRAL/ELSEGUNDO LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
316 1285 E VERNON/HOOPER LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
1317 1303 S WESTERN BLV/PICO LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
318 1309 N LA BREA AVE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
319 1317 E WASHINGTON BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
320 1403 W ADAMS/VERMONT LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
321 1404 M.L.K.JR,B/INORMANDIE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
322 1410 S SOTO ST LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELEB
323 1454 E FIRESTONE/COMPTON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
324 1511 E FLORENCE/COMPTON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES

People v. Equilon Enferprises LLC., et al., Alameda County Superior Court
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1520 SANTA FE/OLYMPIC __ |LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES
326 1541 § CENTRAL AVE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
327 1551 W SEVENTH ST/UNION LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
328 1606 § LA BREA AV/VENICE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
328 1816 W IMPERIAL/WESTERN LOS ANGELES - LOS ANGELES
330 1800 E CESAR CHAVEZ/STATE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
331 1900 S SAN PEDRO/WASHNGTN | LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
332 2005 E ATH/CUMMINGS ST LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
333 2138 W CENTURY/VAN NESS LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
334 2215 M.L.K.JR.B/ARLINGTON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
335 285 E MANCHESTER/SN PEDRO LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
336 2600 N FIGUEROA/AVE 26 LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
337 2603 S CENTRAL/ADAMS LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
338 2603 5 NORMANDIE AVIADAMS LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
339 270 S WESTERN BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
340 3010 SO BUNDY DRIVE LOS ANGELES LOB ANGELES
341 3053 LOS FELIZ/BRUNSWICK LOE ANGELES LS ANGELES
342 306 W SLAUSON AV/BROADWAY LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
344 3130 N BROADWAY/EASTLAKE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
344 3201 WILSHIRE BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
345 3300 S LA CIENEGA/BODEN LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
346 3380 W VERNON/CRENSHAW LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
347 341 N VERMONT AVE LOE ANGELES LOS ANGELES
348 3500 CENTINELA AVE/PALM LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
349 3553 8 |.A BREA/RQDEO LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
350 3645 8 CRENSHAW BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
351 3863 E THIRD ST/GAGE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
352 3968 E OLYMPIC/DITMAN LOS ANGELES LOB ANGELES
353 400 N ALVARADO LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
354 400 § SOTO STREET/FOURTH LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
355 4044 W MLK JR.BL/HILCRST LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
366 4236 EAGLE ROCK/EL PASQ LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
357 4357 BROOKLYN/HUMPHREYS LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
358 4380 § BROADWAY/VERNON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
350 4403 § FIGUERDA LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
360 4404 5 WESTERN/VERNON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
361 4405 S AVALON/VERNON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
362 4411 E WHITTIER/EASTERN LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
363 4456 LOS FELIZ BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
364 |448 W IMPERIAL HWY/FIG LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
365 454 W FLORENCE/FIGUEROA LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
366 4660 W SLALUSON AV/LA BREA LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
367 501 W EL SEGUNDO/FIG LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
368 504 W OLYMPIC LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
369 §137 N FIGUEROA ST LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
370 5160 E OLYMPIC/ATLANTIC L.OS ANCELES LOS ANGELES
kTl £164 W WASHINGTON BLVD LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
372 5533 E WASHINGTON/EASTERN LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
373 5651 WEST CENTURY LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
374 5657 SUNSET BLV/WILTON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
375 5800 W MANCHESTER - {LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
376 5805 CRENSHAW BLV/SLAUSON LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
377 5808 W MANCHESTER/AIRPORT LOS ANGELES L.OS ANGELES
378 606 E FLORENCGE/AVALON LOS ANGELES LOE ANGELES

People v. Equilon Enterprises LLC., et al., Alameda County Superior Court
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6101 WEST OLYMPICBLVD

|LoS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES

378

280 8115 SANTA MONICA/GOWER LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
381 6303 § FIGUEROQA/GAGE LOS ANGELES JLOS ANGELES
382 8505 N FIGUEROAIMERIDIAN LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
383 6536 MELROSE/MIGHLAND LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
384 700 S VERMONT AVE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
385 7217 8 WESTERN/FLORENCE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
386 800 N SEPULVEDA BL/MORAGA LOS ANGELES - |LOS ANGELES
387 8500 W PICO BLILACIENEGA LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
388 8611 80 WESTERN/MANCHESTR LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
389 800 GAYLEY AV/LE CONTE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
380 918 N 8O0TO STAWABASH JLOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
391 955 & ALVARADO ST/OLYMPIC LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
382 9915 S BROADWAY CENTURY LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
393 9920 8 HOOVER/CENTURY LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES
3 11151 LONG BEACH LYNWOOD LOS ANGELES
385 22729 PAC CST HWY MALIBL LOS ANGELES
386 23387 PACIFIC COAST HWY MALIBU LOS ANGELES
397 1129 SEPULVEDA/MANHATTAN MANHATTAN BEACH LOS ANGELES
398 4770 LINCOLN BLVD MARINA DEL REY LOS ANGELES
389 5645 S ATLANTIC BLVD/STTH MAYWOOD LOS ANGELES
400 10661 SEPULVEDA BLICHATTS MISSION HILLS LOS ANGELES
401 155634 DEVONSHIRE/ | 408 MISSION HILLS LOS ANGELES
402 102 W HUNTINGTON/MYRTLE MONROVIA LOS ANGELES
403 702 £ HUNTINGTON/SHAMROCK MONROVIA LOS ANGELES
404 706 W HUNTINGTON MONROVIA LOS ANGELES
405 2800 W BEVERLY/GARFIELD MONTEBELLO LOS ANGELES
406 712 W BEVERLY/MONTERELLO MONTEBELLO LOS ANGELES
407 7826 TELEGRAPH/SLAUSON MONTEBELLO LOS ANGELES
408 892 N GARFIELD MONTEBELLO LOS ANGELES
409 2219 GARFIELD MONTEREY PARK LOS ANGELES
410 2291 S ATLANTIC MONTEREY PARK LOS ANGELES
411 306 E GARVEY/NICHOLSON MONTEREY FARK LOS ANGELES
412 430 PETRERQ/MARKLAND MONTEREY PARK LOS ANGELES
413 531 N GARFIELE/HELLMAN MONTEREY PARK LOS ANGELES
414 632 NO GARFIELD HELLMAN MONTEREY PARK LOS ANGELES
415 795 W GARVEY MONTEREY PARK LOS ANGELES
416 24062 LYONS AVE/FQURL RD NEWHALL LOS ANGELES
A7 256340 N CHIQUELLA AVA-5 NEWHALL LOS ANGELES
418 15805 ROSCOE BLVD NORTH HILLS LOS ANGELES
419 16160 NORDHOFF/WOODLEY NORTH HILLS LOS ANGELES
420 11339 CAMARILLO/TUJUNGA NORTH HOLLYWQOD LOS ANGELES
421 11680 VICTORY/LANKERSHIM NORTH HOLLYWOQD LOS ANGELES
422 12857 MAGNOLIA BL/COLDWTR NORTH HOLLYWOOCD LOS ANGELES
423 A647 LAUREL CYN BL NORTH HOLLYWOOD LOS ANGELES
424 5555 LAUREL CYN/BURBANK NORTH HOLLYWOQOD LOS ANGELES
425 $957 VINELAND/QOXNARD NORTH HOLLYWQQD LOS ANGELES
426 17000 ROSCOE BLVD/BALBO NORTHRIDGE LOS ANGELES
427 9500 RESEDA BLVD NORTHRIDGE LOS ANGELES
428 10644 ALONDRA/SAN GABRIEL NORWALK LOS ANGELES
429 10710 ALONDRA AVE NORWALK LOS ANGELES
430 10916 ROSECRANS NORWALK LOS ANGELES
431 10970 FIRESTONE/STUDEBAKE NORWALK LOS ANGELES
432 11755 E IMPERIAL/PIONEER NORWALK LOS ANGELES
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11821 ROSECRAN/SAN ANTOND

“ OALK

LOS ANGELES

434 12843 NORWALK BLVD/ § NORWALK .08 ANGELES
435 13009 E ROSECRAN/SHOEMAKE NORWALK LOS ANGELES
436 15401 SUNSET BLAVIA DE LP PACIFIC PALISADES LOS ANGELES
437 10685 LAUREL CNYN BLVD PACOIMA LOS ANGELES
438 1127 W AVE P / ARMFIELD PALMDALE LOS ANGELES
439 155 W PALMDALE BLVD/W 18T PALMDALE LOS ANGELES
440 1853 EAST PALM DALE/20TH PALMDALE LOS ANGELES
a4 37204 47TH ST PALMDALE LOS ANGELES
442 27505 INDIAN PEAK/HAWTHOR PALOS VERDES PNSLA ]LOS ANGELES
443 13606 ROSCOE BLVD PANORAMA CITY LOS ANGELES
444 8070 VAN NUYS BLV/INORDHOF PANORAMA CITY LOS ANGELES
445 7511 E ROSECRANS/GARFIELD PARAMOUNT LOS ANGELES
448 7512 E ALONDRA/GARFIELD PARAMOUNT LOS ANGELES
447 8455 ALONDRA/DOWNEY PARAMOUNT L.OS ANGELES
448 1050 § FAIROAKS /GLENARM PASADENA LOS ANGELES
449 200 N FAIR QAKS PASADENA LOS ANGELES
450 2716 E COLORADO BLVD PASADENA LOS ANGELES
451 3800 E FOOTHILL/QUIGLEY PASADENA LOS ANGELES
452 701 N LAKE AVIORANGEGROVE PASADENA LOS ANGELES
453 9411 WASHINGTON/PASSONS PICO RIVERA LOS ANGELES
454 1518 N GAREY/ORANGEGROVE POMONA LOS ANGELES
455 2500 8 GAREY/CTY LINE POMONA LOS ANGELES
456 2741 S TOWNE AVE POMONA LOS ANGELES
457 2808 N GAREY/BONITA POMONA LOS ANGELES
458 3177 TEMPLE/HWY 57 POMONA, LOS ANGELES
1468 400 WEST FOOTHILL/FALCON POMONA LOS ANGELES
460 604 W HOLT/WHITE POMONA LOS ANGELES
461 1200 BERYL ST REDONDO BEAGH | LOS ANGELES
452 1660 ARTESIAAVIATION REDONDO BEACH LOS ANGELES
483 1920 § CATALINA/PLOS VERD REDONDO BEACH LOS ANGELES
464 19308 SHERMAN WAY/TAMPA RESEDA LOS ANGELES
465 6761 RESEDA BLVD/VANOWEN RESEDA LOS ANGELES
466 1709 NOGALES/COLIMA ROWLAND HEIGHTS LOS ANGELES
467 18250 E COLIMA ROWLAND HEIGHTS LOS ANGELES
468 18505E COLIMA/JELLICK ROWLAND HEIGHTS LOS ANGELES
469 102 EAST ARROW HIGHWAY SAM DIMAS LOS ANGELES
470 630 W BONITA/ARROW SAN DIMAS LOS ANGELES
471 11278 LAUREL CYN/BRAND SAN FERNANDO LOS ANGELES
472 1861 5 SN GABRIEL/MARSHAL SAN GABRIEL LOS ANGELES
473 800 W LAS TUNAS/MISSION SAN GABRIEL LOS ANGELES
474 8204 E HUNTINGTON SAN GABRIEL LOS ANGELES
475 1631 5 PACIFIC/17TH SAN PEDRO LOS ANGELES
476 406 N GAFFEY/O FARRELL SAN PEDRO LOS ANGELES
477 987 W FIRST ST/BANDIN) SAN PEDRO LOS ANGELES
478 980 NO WESTERN SAN PEDRO LOS ANGELES
479 18727 SOLEDAD CYN RD SANTA CLARITA LOS ANGELES
480 18802 VIA PRINCESSA SANTA CLARITA LOS ANGELES
481 24440 W LYONS AVE SANTA CLARITA LOS ANGELES
482 26801 BOUQUET CYN RD SANTA CLARITA LOS ANGELES
483 11344 TELEGRAPH/BARTLEY SANTA FE SPRINGS LOS ANGELES
484 1410 PICO BLVD SANTA MONICA, LOS ANGELES
485 1802 CLOVERFIELD/MICHIGAN SANTA MONICA LOS ANGELES
486 1802 SANTA MONICA BLVD SANTA MONICA LOS ANGELES
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"|SANTAMONICA

|LOS ANGELES
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487
488 19223 SOLEDAD CYN/WHITE SAUGUS LOS ANGELES
489 4404 WOODMAN AVE/IMOORPARK SHERMAN QAKS LOS ANGELES
490 5556 SEPULVEDA/BURBANK SHERMAN OAKS LOS ANGELES
491 1130 § PECK/DURFEE SOUTH EL MONTE LOS ANGELES
492 {3226 FIRESTONE/STATE SOUTH GATE LOS ANGELES
453 5201 IMPERIAL HWY SOUTH GATE LOS ANGELES
494 8901 S ATLANTIC AVE SOUTH GATE LOS ANGELES
495 1400 MIESION/FREMONT SOUTH PASARENA OB ANGELES
406 12007 VENTURA BLVD STUDIO CITY LOS ANGELES
497 10808 ROSCOE BLVD SUN VALLEY LOS ANGELES
498 12858 ROSCOE BLVD SUN VALLEY LOS ANGELES
499 13641 FOQTHILL BLVD SYLMAR LCS ANGELES
500 18101 VENTURA BLVD TARZANA LOS ANGELES
501 18500 VENTURA BLVD TARZANA LOS ANGELES
502 8010 BROADWAY TEMPLE CITY LOS ANGELES
503 18910 CRENSHAW TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
504 19008 S NORMANDIE 180TH TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
505 20305 ANZA/DEL AMO TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
506 22930 8 WESTERN/SUPULVEDA TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
507 23140 HAWTHORNE BLVD TORRANCE .OS ANGELES
508 25804 ROLLING HLS/CRENSHW TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
509 3101 ARTESIA BLVD TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
510 3000 SEPULVEDA BLVD TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
511 4437 SEPULVEDA/ANZA TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
512 4530 TORRANCE BLVD TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
613 811 W CARSON/VERMONT TORRANCE LOS ANGELES
514 7671 FOOTHILL BLUAPPERSON TUJUNGA LOS ANGELES
515 24301 VALENCIA BLMCBEAN VALENCIA LOS ANGELES
516 13703 VICTORY BLV/WOODMAN VAN NUYS LOS ANGELES
517 15710 ROSCOEMASKELL VAN NUYS LOS ANGELES
518 5167 VAN NUYS BLVD VAN NUYS LOS ANGELES
518 5600 WOODMAN AVE/BURBANK VAN NUYS LOS ANGELES
520 6801 BALBOA BLVD VAN NUYS LOS ANGELES
521 7162 SEPULVEDA BL/SHERMAN VAN NUYS LOS ANGELES
522 1020 VENICE BLVD/LINCOLN VENICE LOS ANGELES
523 21103 GOLDEN SPRINGS WALNUT LOS ANGELES
524 200 5 AZUSA WEST COVINA LOS ANGELES
525 2701 EAST VALLEY/NOGALES WEST COVINA LOS ANGELES
|56 305 N CITRUS/WORKMAN WEST COVINA LOS ANGELES
527 801 S0 GLENDORA/CAMERON WEST COVINA LOS ANGELES
528 10807 E WHITTIER/NORWALK WHITTIER LOS ANGELES
629 11347 WASHINGTON BLVD WHITTIER LOS ANGELES
530 14008 E WHITTIER/STRUB WHITTIER LOS ANGELES
531 14965 £ MULBERRY/LAMIRADA, WHITTIER LOS ANGELES
532 1327 W ANAHEIM WILMINGTON LOS ANGELES
833 19708 VENTURA BLVD WOODLAND HILLS LOS ANGELES
534 20800 VENTURA BLVD WOODLAND HILLS LOS ANGELES
538 22330 VENTURA BLVD WOODLAND HILLS LOS ANGELES
536 23201 VENTURA BLVD WOQDLAND HILLS LOS ANGELES
537 23650 VICTORY BLVD/PLATT WOODLAND HILLS LOS ANGELES
538 5314 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD WOODLAND HILLS LOS ANGELES
539 205 SIR FRANCIS DRAKE CGREENBRAE MARIN
540 1380 § NOVATO BLVD NOVATO MARIN
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541 2085 NOVATO BLVD NOVATO MARIN
542 401 ENFRENTE ROAD NOVATO MARIN
543 . 85821 NAVE DRIVE NOVATD MARIN
544 7300 REDWOOD BLVD NOVATOQ MARIN
545 7473 REDWOOD BLVD NOVATO MARIN
546 1833 4TH ST "|sAN RAFAEL “IMARIN
547 834 [RWIN ST SAN RAFAEL MARIN
548 950 DEL PRESIDIO BLVD SAN RAFAEL MARIN
540 .|2901 BRIDGEWAY BL SAUSALITO [MmARIN
550 1107 W OLIVE & R 8T MERCED MERCED
551 STH/SAN CARLOS CARMEL. MONTEREY
552 1301 BROADWAY CIR KING CITY MONTEREY
553 3030 DEL MONTE BLVD MARINA MONTEREY
554 687 LIGHTHOUSE AVE PACIFIC GROVE MONTEREY
555 1060 FAIRVIEW AVE SALINAS MONTEREY
556 1198 N MAIN ST SALINAS MONTEREY
567 1300 S MAIN ST SALINAS MONTEREY
558 1764 N MAIN ST SALINAS MONTEREY
559 417 N MAIN ST SALINAS MONTEREY
560 458 E MARKET SALINAS MONTEREY
561 705 N SANBORN ROAD SALINAS MONTEREY
562 1600 CANYON DEL REY SEASIDE MONTEREY
563 1105 SOUTH ERONT SOLEDAD MONTEREY
564 1108 LINCOLN AVE CALISTOGA NAPA
565 110 SOSCOL AVE NAPA NAPA
566 1491 TRANCAS ST NAPA NAPA
567 300 LINCOLN AVE NAPA NAPA
568 10278 HIGHWAY 88 SOUTH TRUCKEE NEVADA
560 27055 ALISO CREEK ALISO VIEJO ORANGE
570 27882 ALISO CREEK ALISO VIEJO ORANGE
571 100 W KATELLA AVE. ANAHEIM ORANGE
572 1001 N STATE COLLEGE BLVD ANAHEIM ORANGE
573 101 N BEACH BLVD, ANAHEIM ORANGE
574 101 § BROOKHURST ST ANAHEIM ORANGE
576 1101 W KATELLA AVE ANAHEIM ORANGE
576 1131 W LINCOLN AVE ANAHEIM ORANGE
577 1200 N EUCLID ST ANAHEIM ORANGE
578 1200 § STATE COLLEGE BLVD ANAHEIM " [ORANGE
579 128 § STATE COLLEGE BOULEVARD  JANAHEIM ORANGE
580 1680 W LINCOLN AVENUE ANAHEIM ORANGE
581 201 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD ANAHEIM ORANGE
582 2100 8 HARBOR BLVD ANAHEIM ORANGE
583 2331 E KATELLA AVE ANAHEIM ORANGE

" |584 3080 E LA PALMA AVE ANAHEIM ORANGE
586 3085 E LA PALMA AVE ANAHEIM DRANGE
586 3125 E ORANGETHORPE ANAHEIM ORANGE
587 400 $ ANAHEIM HILLS RD ANAHEIM ORANGE
588 5650 E LA PALMA AVE ANAHEIM ORANGE
580 501 W BALL RD ANAHEIM ORANGE
590 818 EAST KATELLA AVENUE ANAHEIM QRANGE
591 - 8275 £ SANTA ANA CYN RD ANAHEIM ORANGE
592 956 S BROOKHURST ST ANAHEIM ORANGE
593 2701 VALENGIA AVE BREA ORANGE
594 300 § BREA BLVD BREA ORANGE
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3300 E IMPERIAL HWY

BREA

ORANGE
596 5231 BEACH BLVD BUENA PARK ORANGE
597 5980 ORANGETHORPE AVE BUENA PARK ORANGE
598 6011 MANCHESTER AVE BUENA PARK ORANGE
500 7011 ORANGETHORPE AVE BUENA PARK ORANGE
600 7491 LA PALMA BUENA PARK ORANGE
601 7979 ORANGETHORPE BUENA PARK ORANGE
602 2500 SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD CORONA DEL. MAR ORANGE
603 2801 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY CORONA DEL MAR ORANGE
604 3600 E COAST HWY CORONA DEL MAR QORANGE
805 1201 E BAKER ST COSTA MESA ORANGE
606 1695 SUPERIOR COSTA MESA ORANGE
07 2249 HARBOR BLVD COSTA MESA ORANGE
608 2800 N HARBOR COSTA MESA ORANGE
609 3001 HARBOR COSTA MESA ORANGE
810 3045 BRISTOL ST COSTA MESA ORANGE
611 3131 HARBOR BLVD COSTA MESA ORANGE
612 801 W 19TH STREET COSTA MESA ORANGE
613 4001 BALL RD CYPRESS ORANGE
614 4499 CERRITOS AVE CYPRESS ORANGE
815 5471 LINCOLN CYPRESS ORANGE
616 8000 CERRITOS AVE CYPRESS ORANGE
817 6001 ORANGE AVE CYPRESS ORANGE
618 34137 PACIFIC COAST HWY DANA POINT ORANGE
619 16969 BROOKHURST FOUNTAIN VALLEY ORANGE
620 17966 BROOKHURST FOUNTAIN VALLEY ORANGE
621 17975 MAGNOLIA FOUNTAIN VALLEY ORANGE
622 18976 BROOKHURST FOUNTAIN VALLEY ORANGE
623 8520 WARNER AVENUE FOUNTAIN VALLEY ORANGE
624 9475 WARNER FOUNTAIN VALLEY ORANGE
625 1825 50 HARBOR BLVD FULLERTON ORANGE
626 1800 W ORANGETHORPE FULLERTON ORANGE
627 2340 E CHAPMAN AVE FULLERTON ORANGE
528 242 E COMMONWEALTH FULLERTON ORANGE
629 2450 E CHAPMAN AVE FULLERTON ORANGE
830 2080 YORBA LINDA FULLERTON ORANGE
631 3370 YORBA LINDA BOULEVARD EAST |FULLERTON ORANGE
632 351 N PLACENTIA FULLERTON ORANGE
633 10871 CHAPMAN AVE GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
634 11001 WESTMINSTER GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
§35 12161 GARDEN GROVE BLVD GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
636 12571 VALLEY VIEW GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
637 12881 HASTER GARDEN BROVE ORANGE
638 13471 MAGNOLIA ST GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
630 13472 EUCLID STREET GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
640 13642 EUCLID ST GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
641 13891 BROOKHURST GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
642 8022 CHAPMAN AVE GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
643 6961 CHAPMAN AVE GARDEN GROVE ORANGE
a4 15971 GOLDENWEST HUNTINGTON BCH ORANGE
645 18471 SPRINGDALE HUNTINGTON BCH ORANGE
646 16732 BEACH BOULEVARD HUNTINGTON BCH ORANGE
647 16972 GOLDENWEST HUNTINGTON BCH ORANGE
648 18501 BEACH BOULEVARD HUNTINGTON BCH ORANGE
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20101 GOLDENWEST _

HUNTINGTON BCH

ORANGE
650 21501 BROOKHURST STREET HUNTINGTON BCH ORANGE
651 16001 BOLSA CHICA HUNTINGTON BEACH _ |ORANGE
652 18502 BEACH BLVD HUNTINGTON BEACH  |ORANGE
653 18742 MAIN ST HUNTINGTON BEACH  |ORANGE
654 19002 MAGNOLIA ST HUNTINGTON BEACH |ORANGE
855 20001 BROOKHURST HUNTINGTON BEACH | ORANGE
556 6502 BOLSA AVE HUNTINGTON BEACH  |ORANGE
657 6962 EDINGER HUNTINGTON BEACH  |ORANGE
658 3090 MAIN STREET IRVINE ORANGE
650 3720 BARRANCA PKWY IRVINE ORANGE
660 4162 TRABUCO ROAD IRVINE ORANGE
661 51 TECHNOLOGY IRVINE ORANGE
662 101 E IMPERIAL HWY LA HABRA ORANGE
663 397 WHITTIER LA HABRA ORANGE
564 501 W WHITTIER BLVD LA HABRA ORANGE
665 650 S BEACH BLVD LA HABRA ORANGE
666 1342 N COAST HWY LAGUNA BEACH ORANGE
667 1833 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY LAGUNA BEACH ORANGE
668 23038 LAKE FOREST LAGUNA HILLS ORANGE
669 23971 EL TORO RD LAGUNA HILLS ORANGE
870 28922 GOLDEN LANTERN LAGUNA NIGUEL ORANGE
671 30011 CROWN VALLEY PKWY LAGUNA NIGUEL ORANGE
672 21762 LAKE FOREST LAKE FOREST ORANGE
673 23652 ROCKFIELD LAKE FOREST ORANGE
574 23751 EL TORO RD LAKE FOREST ORANGE
575 53842 EL TORO RD LAKE FOREST ORANGE
676 10061 LOS ALAMITOS LOS ALAMITOS ORANGE
677 11260 LOS ALAMITOS LOS ALAMITOS ORANGE
678 3311 KATELLA AVE LOS ALAMITOS ORANGE
679 3422 CERRITOS LOS ALAMITOS ORANGE
680 23156 LOS ALISOS BLVD MISSION VIEJO ORANGE
681 25212 MARGUERITE PKWY MISSION VIEJO- ORANGE
682 25561 JERONIMO MISSION VIEJO ORANGE
683 27600 MARGUERITE PKWY MISSION VIEJO ORANGE
684 27875 SANTA MARGARITA MISSION VIEJO ORANGE
685 | 28681 MARGUERITE PKWY MISSION VIEJO ORANGE
686 1000 IRVINE NEWPORT BEACH ORANGE
687 1600 JAMBOREE NEWPORT BEACH ORANGE
688 260 NEWPORT CENTER DR NEWPORT BEACH ORANGE
689 2800 WEST COAST HIGHWAY NEWPORT BEACH ORANGE
690 4678 CAMPUS DR NEWPORT BEAGH ORANGE
691 990 PACIFIC COAST HWY NEWPORT BEACH ORANGE
692 1287 N TUSTIN AVE ORANGE ORANGE
693 1815 N TUSTIN ORANGE ORANGE
594 1914 E CHAPMAN - ORANGE ORANGE
595 2490 N TUSTIN AVE ORANGE ORANGE
696 2640 N SANTIAGO BLVD ORANGE ORANGE
697 2700 N SANTIAGO BLVD ORANGE ORANGE
698 3232 E CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE ORANGE
699 4035 F CHAPMAN AVE ORANGE ORANGE
700 830 E KATELLA AVE ORANGE ORANGE
701 889 5 TUSTIN ORANGE ORANGE
702 1202 E YORBA LINDA PLACENTIA CRANGE
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" IPLACENTIA

703 ORANGE
704 1810 PLACENTIA AVE PLACENTIA ORANGE
705 30114 SANTA MARGARITA PKWY RANCHO SANTA MARG |ORANGE
706 2400 § EL CAMING REAL SAN CLEMENTE ORANGE
707 530 AVENIDA PICO SAN CLEMENTE ORANGE
708 795 5 EL CAMING REAL SAN CLEMENTE ORANGE
700 26571 JUNIPERO SERRA RD SAN JUAN CAPISTRAND |ORANGE
710 26874 ORTEGA HIGHWAY SAN JUAN CAPISTRANG |ORANGE
711 27101 ORTEGA HWY BAN JUAN CAPISTRANO |ORANGE
712 28662 CAMINO CAPISTRANG SAN JUAN CAPISTRANG JORANGE
713 1202 £ EDINGER AVE SANTA ANA ORANGE
714 1220 E FAIRHAVEN SANTA ANA ORANGE
715 1302 N GRAND SANTA ANA ORANGE
718 1512 S E BRISTOL SANTA ANA DRANGE
717 2010 EAST EDINGER AVE SANTA ANA ORANGE
718 220 W1TTH 8T SANTA ANA ORANGE
719 2302 E17TH 8T SANTA ANA ORANGE
720 2302 S BRISTOL SANTA ANA ORANGE
721 2641 N BRISTOL SANTA ANA ORANGE
722 320 N TUSTIN SANTA ANA ORANGE
723 3601 S BRISTOL SANTA ANA ORANGE
724 3820 S FAIRVIEW SANTA ANA |ORANGE
725 401 N TUSTIN SANTA ANA ORANGE
726 414 FAIRVIEW ST SANTA ANA ORANGE
727 4502 WESTMINSTER AVENUE . |SANTA ANA ORANGE
728 590 N BRISTOL SANTA ANA ORANGE
729 702 § HARBOR SANTA ANA QRANGE
730 347 MAIN ST SEAL BEACH ORANGE
731 32342 SOUTH COAST HWY SOUTH LAGUNA ORANGE
732 12840 BEACH BLVD ETANTON ORANGE
733 12950 BEACH BLVD STANTON QRANGE
734 7470 CERRITOS STANTON ORANGE
735 21712 PLANO TRABUCO RD TRABUCO CANYON ORANGE
738 13131 JAMBOREE RD TUSTIN ORANGE
737 13881 REDHILL AVE TUSTIN, ORANGE
738 13931 REDHILL AVENUE TUSTIN ORANGE
739 14041 NEWPORT BOULEVARD TUSTIN ORANGE
740 14042 REDHILL AVENUE TUSTIN ORANGE
741 16851 MCFADDEN AVENUE TUSTIN ORANGE
742 10002 BOLSA WESTMINSTER ORANGE
743 13502 BEACH BOULEVARD WESTMINSTER ORANGE
744 13712 GOLDENWEST WESTMINSTER ORANGE
745 13741 BEACH BLVD WESTMINSTER ORANGE
746 14502 BEACH BLVD WESTMINSTER ORANGE
747 15501 BEACH BLVD WESTMINSTER ORANGE
748 5981 WESTMINSTER WESTMINSTER ORANGE
749 7951 WESTMINSTER WESTMINSTER ORANGE
750 8990 BOLSA AVE WESTMINSTER ORANGE
751 8990 WESTMINSTER WESTMINSTER ORANGE
752 18503 YORBA LINDA BLVD YORBA LINDA ORANGE .
753 13436 LINCOLN WAY AUBURN PLACER
754 1650 LINCOLN WAY AUBURN PLACER
755 390 GRASS VALLY HWY AUBURN FLACER
756 HIGHWAY 28 AND BEAR KINGS BEACH PLACER
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757 1216 GALLERIA BLVD ROSEVILLE PLACER

758 1600 DOUGLAS BLVD ROSEVILLE PLACER

759 1813 TAYLOR ROAD ROSEVILLE PLACER

760 21 WHYTE RD ROSEVILLE PLACER

761 3998 FOOTHILLS BLVD ROSEVILLE PLACER

762 3999 DOUGLAS BLVD ROSEVILLE PLACER

763 5720 STANFORD RANCH ROAD ROSEVILLE PLAGER

764 HWY 28 & B9 TAHOE CITY PLACER

785 HWY 28/FABIAN WY TAHOE CITY PLACER

766 780 E RAMSEY ST BANNING RIVERSIDE
767 201 8 LOVEKIN BLYTHE RIVERSIDE
768 8990 HOBSON WAY BLYTHE RIVERSIDE
769 1213 CALIMESA BLVD CALIMESA RIVERSIDE
770 34021 DATE PALM DR CATHEDRAL CITY RIVERSIDE
77 67-455 E PALM CYN CATHEDRAL CITY " [RIVERSIDE
772 69010 HWY 111 CATHEDRAL CITY RIVERSIDE
773 111 N LINCOLN AVE CORONA RIVERSIDE
774 1206 MAGNOLIA CORONA RIVERSIDE
775 1610 W 6TH ST CORONA RIVERSIDE
776 175 NORTH MCKINLEY CORONA RIVERSIDE
17 1825 W 6TH 8T CORONA RIVERSIDE
778 2197 SAMPSON AVE CORONA RIVERSIDE
779 230 LINCOLN CORONA RIVERSIDE
780 4721 W GREEN RIVER DR CORDNA RIVERSIDE
784 794 N MAIN CORONA RIVERSIDE
782 10171 MISSION BLVD GLEN AVON RIVERSIDE
783 1704 W FLORIDA AVE HEMET RIVERSIDE
784 501 N SAN JACINTO STREET HEMET RIVERSIDE
785 43411 MONROE INDIO RIVERSIDE
786 81-850 HIGHWAY 111 INDIO RIVERSIDE
787 81951 HWY 111 INDIO RIVERSIDE
788 78 998 HWY 111 LA QUINTA RIVERSIDE
789 30107 ANTELOPE ROAD MENIFEE RIVERSIDE
700 1231 HEACOCK MCORENO VALLEY RIVERSIDE
7 15980 PERRIS BLVD MOREND VALLEY RIVERSIDE
792 22470 CACTUS AVE MORENOD VALLEY RIVERSIDE
793 23050 SUNNYMEAD MORENO VALLEY RIVERSIDE
794 23573 SUNNYMEAD RANCH PKWY MOREND VALLEY RIVERSIDE
195 25336 MADISON AVENUE MURRIETA RIVERSIDE
796 39614 LOS ALAMOS MURRIETA RIVERSIDE
T97 40735 CALIFORNIA DAKS RD MURRIETA RIVERSIDE
798 39586 LOS ALAMOS RD MURRIETA HOT SPRINGHRIVERSIDE
799 125 HIDDEN VALLEY PKWY NORGCO RIVERSIDE
800 1850 HAMNER AVE NORCO RIVERSIDE
801 20000 INDIAN AVENUE NORTH PALM SPRINGS |[RIVERSIDE
802 73-051 HWY 111 PALM DESERT RIVERSIDE
803 74180 HWY 111 PALM DESERT RIVERSIDE
B804 1690 E RAMON RD PALM SPRINGS RIVERSIDE
805 1700 E VISTA CHINO PALM SPRINGS RIVERSIDE
806 2796 N PALM CYN DR PALM SPRINGS RIVERSIDE
807 4875 RAMON RD EAST PALM SPRINGS RIVERSIDE
808 4039 N PERRIS PERRIS RIVERS!IDE
800 490 E SAN JACINTO AVE PERRIS RIVERSIDE
810 71 688 HWY 111 DUNES VIEW RANCHO MIRAGE RIVERSIDE
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10300 MAGNOLIA AVE

811 RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
812 11080 MAGNOLIA RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
813 11095 MAGNOLIA AVE RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
814 11110 MAGNOLIA AVE RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
815 1221 UNIVERSITY AVE RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
816 1300 W BLAINE 5T RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
817 1308 UNIVERSITY RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
818 20775 BOX SPRINGS RD RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
819 2190 N MAIN 8T RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
820 3261 1I0WA AVE RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
821 3483 VAN BUREN RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
822 3498 CENTRAL RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
823 3502 ADAMS RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
824 3504 CENTRAL AVE RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
825 3518 ARLINGTON RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
826 3675 CENTRAL AVE RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
gav 401 E ALLESANDRO RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
828 4580 VAN BUREN BLVD RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
829 6100 CLAY RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
830 6189 DAY STREET RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
831 9485 CALIFORNIA AVE RIVERSIDE RIVERSIDE
a32 26730 MCCALL BLVD SUN CITY RIVERSIDE
833 29750 RANCHO CALIFORNIA RD TEMECULA RIVERSIDE
834 41890 ENTERPRISE CIRCLE N TEMECULA RIVERSIDE
835 44260 REDHAWK PKWY TEMECULA RIVERSIDE
836 33100 MONTEREY AVE THOUSAND PALMS RIVERSIDE
837 4625 MANZANITA CARMICHAEL SACRAMENTO
238 5103 FAIR DAKS BLVD CARMICHAEL SACRAMENTO
839 5141 GREENBACK LN CITRUS HEIGHTS SACRAMENTQ
840 7741 AUBURN BLVD CITRUS HEIGHTS SACRAMENTO
841 7899 GREENBACK LANE CITRUS HEIGHTS SACRAMENTOQ
842 8607 ELK GROVE BLVD ELK GROVE SACRAMENTO
843 8901 ELK GROVE BLVD ELK GROVE SACRAMENTC
844 9100 HARBOUR POINT DRIVE ELK GROVE SACRAMENTQ
845 9190 E 8TOCKTON BLVD ELK GROVE SACRAMENTO
846 8865 MADISON AVE FAIR OAKS SACRAMENTO
847 13397 FOLSOM BLVD FOLSOM SACRAMENTOQ
848 301 EAST BIDWELL FOLSOM SACRAMENTO
848 2400 DEL PASQ BLVD NORTH SACRAMENTOQ  |SACRAMENTO
850 12210 TRIBUTARY POINT DRIVE RANCHC CORDOVA SACRAMENTO
851 3050 ZINFANDEL DR RANGHQ CORDOVA SACRAMENTO
852 1301 HOWE AVE SACRAMENTC SACRAMENTO
853 1315 FLORIN ROAD SACRAMENTC SACRAMENTO
854 1529 W EL. CAMING SACRAMENTC SACRAMENTO
855 1600 ARDEN WAY SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO
856 226 JIBBOOM ST SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO
857 2270 FAIR OAKS BLVD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO
2500 NORTHGATE BLVD
858 aka 543 W EL CAMINO SACRAMENTC SACRAMENTO
858 3100 BRADSHAW RD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO
860 3500 AUBURN SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO
861 3501 EL CAMING SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO
862 3510 FAIR QAKS SACRAMENTOQ SACRAMENTQ
863 3701 FRANKLIN BLVD SACRAMENTO SAGRAMENTO
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SACRAMENTO

864 3721 TRUXEL BLVD SACRAMENTO

865 3801 NORTHGATE BLVD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTOQ

866 4000 SO LAND PARK DR, SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

867 4050 FLORIN ROAD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

868 5045 MADISON SACRAMENTOQ SACRAMENTO

869 5551 MARTN LUTHER KING BL. SACRAMENTQ SACRAMENTO

870 68400 STOCKTON BLVD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

87 6431 RIVERSIDE SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

872 6490 MACK ROAD SACRAMENTC SACRAMENTO

B73 730 28TH ST SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

874 7969 WATT AVE SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

B75 8082 FLORIN RD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

876 8080 FOLSCM BLVD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

877 8900 POCKET ROAD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

878 8100 KIEFER BLVD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTO

879 89199 FOLSOM BLVD SACRAMENTO SACRAMENTQ

880 1390 £ MAIN ST/MT VIEW BARSTOW SAN BERNARDINO
861 1601 E MAIN/-15 BARSTOW SAN BERNARDINO
882 200 MONTARA RD BARSTOW SAN BERNARDINOQ
883 12080 CENTRAL AVE CHINO SAN BERNARDINOQ
884 12510 CENTRALMWALNUT CHINO SAN BERNARDINO
885 3310 GRAND & PEYTON CHINQ HILLS SAN BERNARDING
886 4107 EDISON AND PIPELINE CHING HILLS SAN BERNARDINO
Ba7 1600 W VALLEY/PEPPER COLTON SAN BERNARDINO
888 22045 BARTON ROAD AND HWY 215  |COLTON SAN BERNARDING
889 2718 IOWARIVERSIDE COLTON SAN BERNARDING
390 2524 FOOTHILL BIMALAGHITE CUCAMONGA SAN BERNARDINO
391 10118 SIERRA AVE AND VALLEY FONTANA SAN BERNARDING
382 3884 SIERRA AVE FONTANA SAN BERNARDING
893 13100 MAIN STREET HESPERIA SAN BERNARDING
894 13105 W MAIN STREET HESPERIA SAN BERNARDINO
895 14717 BEAR VLY RD/MARIPOS HESPERIA SAN BERNARDING
896 2402 HIGHLAND HIGHLAND SAN BERNARDING
897 4910 S PLAZA LANE MONTOLAIR SAN BERNARDINO
898 5286 MORENG MONTCLAIR SAN BERNARDINO
889 1440 E 4TH/10 ONTARIOQ SAN BERNARDING
900 11521 E FOURTH/A-10 ONTARIO SAN BERNARDINO
901 2155 SOUTH ARCHIBALD ONTARIQ SAN BERNARDING
902 2215 80 ARCHIBALD ONTARIQ SAN BERNARDINQ
903 2431 8 EUCLID/IHWY 60 ONTARIO SAN BERNARDIND
204 4675 MILLS CIRCLE & 4TH ONTARIO SAN BERNARDING
208 501 N VINEYARD AVE AND G 8T CNTARIO SAN BERNARDINO
906 859N MOUNTAIN/ ONTARIO SAN BERNARDINO
907 14949 CAJON BL. PHELAN SAN BERNARDINO
808 11108 FOOQTHILL RANCHO CUCAMONGA |SAN BERNARDINO
209 11289 BASELINE RD RANCHO CUCAMONGA  |SAN BERNARDINO
810 127 E REDLANDS BLVD/6TH REDLANDS SAN BERNARDING
811 1600 INDUSTRIAL ROAD REDLANDS SAN BERNARDING
612 BOOM EAST LUGONIA/CHURCH REDLANDS SAN BERNARDING
813 941 CALIFORNIAA-10 REDLANDS SAN BERNARDINQ
914 110 E FOOTHILL RIALTO SAN BERNARDING
915 684 E FOOTHILLIEUCALYPTUS RIALTO SAN BERNARDINO
916 1108 HIGHLAND/MUSCUPIABE SAN BERNARDINO SAN BERNARDINO
817 1830 SO WATERMAN/-10 SAN BERNARDING SAN BERNARDING
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SAN BERNARDING

SAN BERNARDING |

918 1973 TIPPECANOE/|-10

919 2886 DEL ROSA/CITRUS SAN BERNARDING SAN BERNARDINO
820 205 E 40THMWATERMAN SAN BERNARDING SAN BERNARDINO
921 3809 HALLMARK PICYHUNIVER SAN BERNARDING SAN BERNARDING
822 505 ORANGE SHOW RD/E SAN BERNARDINO SAN BERNARDINO
923 799 W BASELINE/H SAN BERNARDINO SAN BERNARDIND
924 907 W MILLA SAN BERNARDING SAN BERNARDIND
925 1187 W FQOTHILL BLVD UPLAND SAN BERNARDIND
526 1188 W FOOTHILL/MTN UPLAND SAN BERNARDING
827 183 E FOOTHILLIZND UPLAND SAN BERNARDINO
928 202 S MOUNTAIN AVE UPLAND SAN BERNARDIND
929 2811 W FOOTHILL BLVD UPLAND SAN BERNARDINO
930 12130 BEARVALLEY RD VICTORVILLE SAN BERNARDING
031 14213 8 7TH VICTORVILLE SAN BERNARDINO
832 14689 LA PAZ DRIVE VICTORVILLE SAN BERNARDINO
933 15483 PALMDALE/-15 VICTORVILLE SAN BERNARDINO
934 17876 BEAR VALLEY RD/TAMA VICTORVILLE SAN BERNARDINO
935 17918 BEAR VALLEY ROAD VICTORVILLE SAN BERNARDING
936 34428 YUCAIPA BLVD/NR 4TH YUCAIPA SAN BERNARDING
937 1340 TAVERN RD ALPINE SAN DIEGO

938 1089 CARLEBAD VILLAGE DRIVE CARLSBAD SAN DIEGO

239 1145 CARLSBAD VILLAGE DR CARLSBAD SAN DIEGO

940 2590 EL CAMINO REAL CARLSBAD SAN DEGO

941 665 PALOMAR AIRPORT RD CARLSBAD SAN DIEGO

942 810 TAMARACK AVE CARLSBAD SAN DIEGO

243 2845 TAMARACK CARLSBAD SAN DIEGO

944 100 BONITA RD CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO -

945 1295 3RD STREET CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO

846 1498 MELROSE CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO

947 199 BROADWAY CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO

948 350 EAST H STREET CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO

949 AS55 MAIN ST CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO

950 501 TELEGRAPH CYN CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO

961 899 THIRD AVE CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO

o52 802 BROADWAY CHULA VISTA SAN DIEGO

953 801 ORANGE AVE CORONADO SAN DIEGO

954 2205 VIA DE LA VALLE DEL MAR SAN DIEGO

965 13796 WYETH ROAD EL CAJON SAN DIEGO

956 1699 E MAIN STREET EL CAJON SAN DIEGO

957 1700 E MAIN ST EL CAJON SAN DIEGO

958 2411 JAMACHA RD EL CAJON SAN DIEGQ

959 2827 NAVAJO ROAD EL CAJON SAN DIEGO

960 480 NO 2ND EL CAJON SAN DIEGD

961 515 N MAGNOLIA EL CAJON SAN DIEGO

962 601 N SECOND 3T EL CAJON SAN DIEGO

263 695 EL CAJON BLVD EL CAJON SAN DIEGO

H64 1355 ENCINITAS BLVD ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO

265 160 ENCINITAS BLVD ENCINITAS SANDIEGO

966 325 ENCINITAS ENCINITAS SAN DIEGD

967 510 BANTA FE RD ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO

968 105 E VIA RANCHO PKY ESCONDIDO SAN DIEGO

268 2110 W MISSION AVENUE ESCONDIDO SAN DIEGO

870 340 W MISSIQN ESCONDIDOQ SAN DIEGO

o1 3480 PLAZA DEL LAGO BL ESCONDIDQ SAN DIEGO
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425 N ASH ESCONDIDO SAN DIEGO
973 460 W FELICITA ESCONDIDO SAN DIEGD
974 780 W EL NORTE PKWY ESCONDIDO SAN DIEGO
975 825 N CITRACADO PARKWAY ESCONDIDO SAN DIEGO
976 1205 MAIN ST FALLBROOK ~|SAN DIEGO
877 1300 IMPERIAL BEACH IMPERIAL BEACH SAN DIEGO
978 907 PALM AVE IMPERIAL BEACH SAN DIEGO
979 3810 MASSACHUSETTS LA MESA SAN DIEGO
980 4200 SPRING ST LA MESA SAN DIEGO
981 5151 N 70TH ST LA MESA SAN DIEGO
g2 5261 BALTIMORE DR LA MESA SAN DIEGO
983 5302 |K MURRAY BLVD LA MESA SAN DIEGO
984 5335 JACKSON DR LA MESA SAN DIEGO
985 6085 LAKE MURRAY BLVD LA MESA SAN DIEGO
986 8090 DALLAS ST LA MESA SAN DIEGO
987 12087 WOODSIDE LAKESIDE SAN DIEGO
988 7180 BROADWAY LEMON GROVE SAN DIEGO
989 865 ORPHEUS LEUCADIA SAN DIEGO
Q90 905 ORPHEUS LEUCADIA SAN DIEGO
991 1601 E EIGHTH ST NATIONAL CITY SAN DIEGO
992 1803 HIGHLAND AVE NATIONAL CITY SAN DIEGO
993 2401 E DIVISION ST NATIONAL CITY SAN DIEGO
994 804 E 8TH 8T NATIONAL CITY SAN DIEGO
995 1202 COAST HIGHWAY OCEANSIDE SAN DIEGO
996 1227 VISTA WAY OCEANSIDE SAN DIEGO
997 1444 MISSION AVE OCEANSIDE SAN DIEGO
298 1660 OCEANSIDE BLVD OCEANSIDE SAN DIEGO
999 3401 COLLEGE BLVD OCEANSIDE SAN DIEGO
1000 3865 MISSION AVE OCEANSIDE SAN DIEGO
1001 860 DOUGLAS DR QCEANSIDE SAN DIEGO
1002 12365 POWAY RD POWAY SAN DIEGO
1003 13341 POWAY RD POWAY SAN DIEGO
1004 091 A ST SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1005 1025 EUCLID AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1006 1102 HOLLISTER AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1007 1145 S 28TH STREET SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1008 116141 RANCHC BERNARDO RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1009 11815 CARMEL MTN SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1010 12174 CARMEL MOUNTAIN RD SAN DIEGOD SAN DIEGO
1011 12472 RANCHO BERNARDO RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1012 12507 RANCHO BERNARDO RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1013 1330 MORENA BLVD SAN DIEGO BAN DIEGO
1014 1619 G ST SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1015 1666 1ST AVENUE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1016 1680 GARNET SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
17 16916 POMERARO ROAD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGD
1018 16998 W BERNARDO SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1019 1881 PALM AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1020 1885 GARNET AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1021 1830 ROSECRANS SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1022 2008 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1023 2075 BALBOA AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1024 2290 MOORE 5T SAN DIEGQ SAN DIEGO
1025 2404 EL CAJON BLVD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
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1028 2408 UNIVERSITY AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1027 2435 QTAY CENTER DR SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1028 2484 F STREET SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1028 2485 CORONADO AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1030 2512 CORONADO . |SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1031 2521 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1032 2608 CLAIRMONT DR SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1033 2777 HEALTH CENTER DRIVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1034 2830 GRAND AV SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1035 3001 EL CAJON BLVD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1038 3015 DEL MAR HEIGHTS RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1037 3060 CARMEL VALLEY ROAD SAN DIEGD SAN DIEGO
1038 314 SAN YSIDRO | 805 SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1039 3276 EL CAJON BLVD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1040 330 WASHINGTON 5T ~ [SANDIEGO SAN DIEGQ
1041 3302 PALM AVENUE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1042 3711 W EL CAMINO DEL RIO SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1043 3890 DIVISION ST SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1044 3901 CLAIREMONT SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1045 3918 GOVERNOR DRIVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1046 4201 W PT LOMA BLVD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1047 4303 GENESEE AVE SAN DIEGQ SAN DIEGO
1048 4357 EL CAJON BLVD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1049 4495 CLAIREMONT MESA SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1050 4504 CLAIREMONT MESA BL SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1081 4794 VOLTAIRE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGC
1062 5103 WARING RD ' SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1053 5345 KEARNY VILLA ROAD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1054 5401 UNIVERSITY SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1055 5465 MISSION CENTER RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1056 5820 MISSION GORGE RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1057 6125 BALBOA AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1068 8585 MISSION GORGE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1058 6605 MISSION GORGE RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1060 6705 LINDA VISTA RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGD
1061 7647 BALBOA SAN DIEGO |SAN DIEGO
1062 7737 BALBOA AVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1063 7785 CLAIREMONT MESA BLVD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGC
1064 8345 MIRA MESA BLVD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1065 8815 LAKE MURRAY BL SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1066 8920 MIRAMAR ROAD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1067 9205 TWIN TRAILS DRIVE SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1068 8490 MIRA MESA SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1069 9799 MIRAMAR RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1070 9840 MIRAMAR RD SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO
1071 105 8 RANCHO SANTA FE RD SAN MARCOS | SAN DIEGO
1072 112 RANCHQ SANTA FE RD SAN MARCQS SAN DIEGO
1073 615 SAN MARCOS SAN MARCOS SAN DIEGO
1074 879 SAN MARCOS BLVD SAN MARCOS "~ 18AN DIEGO
1075 314 E SAN YSIDRS BLVD SAN YSIDRO SAN DIEGO
1076 9282 CARLTON HILLS BLVD SANTEE SAN DIEGQ
1077 706 LOMAS SANTA FE DR : SOLANA BEACH " |SANDIEGO
1078 9663 CAMPQ ROAD ' 8PRING VALLEY SAN DIECO
1079 145 EMERALD DRIVE ) VISTA SAN DIEGO
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1080 210 & MELROSE VISTA SAN DIEGO

1081 2131 E VISTA WAY VISTA SAN DIEGO

1082 400 SYCAMORE AVE VISTA SAN DIEGO

1083 900 E VISTA WAY VISTA SAN DIEGO

1084 911 EAST VISTA WAY VISTA SAN DIEGO

1085 1070 QAK ST/RIVISADERO SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1086 1200 18TH AVE SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1087 1201 HARRISON ST SAN FRANGISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1088 1800 LOMBARLD SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1089 1898 VAN NESS AVE SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1090 2168 MARKET 8T SAN FRANCISCO BSAN FRANCISCO
1081 2200 ALEMANY BLVD SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1092 2380 SAN BRUNO AVE SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1093 2300 10TH AVE BAN FRANCISCQ SAN FRANCISCO
1094 2501 CALIFORNIA SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1095 2890 THIRD STREET SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1096 300 FIFTH ST SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1097 3035 GEARY STREET - ISAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1098 319 BAYSHORE SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1099 3550 MISSION ST SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1100 377 SIXTH STREET SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1101 388 POTRERO SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1102 400 GUERREROQ ST SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1103 400 S VAN NESS AVE SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1104 4208 MISSION ST SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1105 4501 GEARY BLVD SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1106 551 THIRD ST SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCIECO
1107 588 BRYANT SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1108 601 LINCOLN WAY SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1109 783 S VAN NESS AVE SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1110 800 TURK ST SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1111 . |899 VALENCIA SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO
1112 420 W KETTLEMAN LODI $AN JOAQUIN
1113 880 VICTOR RD LODI SAN JOAQUIN
1114 1071 N MAIN MANTECA SAN JOAQUIN
1115 341 E MAIN RIPON SAN JOAQUIN
1116 2320 N ELDORADO STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1117 2494 E FREMONT STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1118 2575 COUNTRY CLUB STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1119 3011 W BENJAMIN HOLT STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1120 4315 WATERLOO RD STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1121 4445 N PERSHING AVE STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1122 8131 PACIFIC AVE . STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1123 620 W CHARTER WY STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1124 7700 MORELAND COURT STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1125 7810 SACRAMENTO RD STOCKTON SAN JOAQUIN
1126 2375 WEST GRANT LINE ROAD TRACY SAN JOAQUIN
1127 3725 TRACY BLVD TRACY SAN JOAQUIN
1128 222 GRAND AVE ARROYC GRANDE SAN LUIS OBISPO
1129 9155 SAN GABRIEL/HWY 101 ATASCADERC SAN LUIS OBISPO
1130 1840 MAIN ST/HWY 1 MORRO BAY SAN LUIS OBISPQ
1131 1145 GPRING ST/12TH PASQ ROBLES SAN LUIS OBISPQ
1132 1205 24TH AND HWY 101 PASO ROBLES SAN LUIS OBISPO
1133 1244 24TH ST/HWY 101 PAS0O ROBLES SAN LUIS OBISPO
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2609 SHELL BEACH RD

PISMO BEACH

SAN LUIS OBISPO |

1135 1101 MONTEREY/SANTA ROSA SAN LUIS OBISPO SAN LUIS OBISPO
1138 11580 LOS 0S0S VALLEY RD SAN LUIS OBISFO SAN LUIS OBISPO
137 12368 LOS 0808 VALLEY RD SAN LUIS OBISPO SAN LUIS OBISPO
1138 204 MADONNA RD SAN LUIS OBISPO SAN LUIS OBISPO
1138 206 SANTA ROSAMONTALDAN SAN LUIS OBISPO SAN LUIS OBISPO
1140 3 SANTA ROSA SAN LUIS OBISPO SAN LUIS OBISPO
1141 2000 RALSTON AVE BELMONT SAN MATEOQ

1142 1390 BAYSHORE BURLINGAME SAN MATEOD

1143 1000 KING DR DALY CITY SAN MATEQ

1144 390 MICKEY DALY CITY SAN MATEQ

1145 398 GELLERT BLVD DALY CITY SAN MATEQ

1146 4608 CALLAN BLYD DALY CITY SAN MATEQ

1147 493 EASTMOOR DALY CITY SAN MATEQ

1148 950 HILLSIDE BLVD DALY CITY SAN MATEO

1149 2164 UNIVERSITY AVE EAST PALO ALTO SAN MATEQ

1150 201 SAN MATEQ RD HALF MOON BAY SAN MATEQ

1151 126 SHARON PARK DR MENLO PARK SAN MATEQ

1152 1400 EL CAMINO REAL MENLO PARK SAN MATEQ

1153 3201 EL. CAMING REAL . MENLO PARK SAN MATEOD

1154 495 EL CAMING REAL MENLO PARK SAN MATEQ

1155 4475 COAST HWY PACIFICA SAN MATEQ

1156 679 HICKEY BLVD PACIFICA SAN MATEQ

1157 85 AURA, VISTA BLVD PACIFICA SAN MATEQ

1158 201 LA CUESTA DR PORTOLA VALLEY SAN MATEQ

1159 1667 WOODSIDE RD REDWGCOD CITY SAN MATEQ

1160 2108 ROOSEVELT AVE REDWOOD CITY SAN MATEQ

1161 582 WOODSIDE RD REDWOOD QITY SAN MATEQ

1162 639 WHIPPLE AVE REDWOOD CITY SAN MATEO

1163 600 VETERANS BLVD REDWOOD CITY SAN MATEO

1164 1199 EL, CAMING REAL SAN BRUNO SAN MATEQ

1165 798 EL CAMING REAL SAN BRUNO SAN MATED

1166 1098 EL CAMINO REAL SAN CARLOS SAN MATEQ

1167 500 EL. CAMING REAL SAN CARLOS SAN MATEQ

1168 1400 W HILLSDALE BLVD SAN MATEO SAN MATEQ

1169 1790 5 DELAWARE ST SAN MATEOD SAN MATEQ

1170 1990 8 EL CAMIND REAL SAN MATEQ SAN MATED

1171 221 E HILLSDALE BLVD SAN MATEQD SAN MATEO

1172 2001 S NORFOLK SAN MATED SAN MATEQ

1173 400 PENINSLLA SAN MATEQ SAN MATEQ

1174 611 E THIRD AVE SAN MATEQ SAN MATEQ

175 84 3 EL. CAMIND SAN MATEQ SAN MATED

176 123 LINDEN AVE 50 S8AN FRANCISCO SAN MATEOQ

177 140 PRODUCE AVE 50 SAN FRANCISCO SAN MATEO

1178 248 S AIRPORT BLVD S0 SAN FRANCISCO SAN MATED

1179 710 Et, CAMINO REAL S0 SAN FRANCISCO SAN MATED

1180 899 5 AIRPORT BLVD S0 SAN FRANCISCO SAN MATED

1181 90 EAST HWY 246 BUELLTON SANTA BARBARA

1182 85 N FAIRVIEW GOLETA SANTA BARBARA

1183 5960 CALLE REAL GOLETA SANTA BARBARA

1184 1000 COAST VILLAGE/HOT SP MONTECITO SANTA BARBARA

1185 150 SO LA CUMBRE SANTA BARBARA SANTA BARBARA

1186 175 N TURNPIKE/CALLE REAL SANTA BARBARA SANTA BARBARA

1187 3060 STATE ' SANTA BARBARA SANTA BARBARA
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SANTA BARBARA

SANTA BARBARA

1189’ 636 W CARRILLO/SN ANDREAS SANTA BARBARA SANTA BARBARA
1190 1098 E CLARK/BRADLEY SANTA MARIA SANTA BARBARA
1191 1201 E MAIN §T SANTA MARIA SANTA BARBARA
1192 1204 E MAIN ST . SANTA MARIA SANTA BARBARA
1193 2184 5 BROADWAY/BETTERVA SANTA MARIA SANTA BARBARA
1194 704 E DONOVAN ROAD SANTA MARIA SANTA BARBARA
1195 1530 W CAMPBELL AVENUE CAMPBELL SANTA CLARA
1196 2029 SOUTH BASCOM AVE CAMPBELL SANTA CLARA
197 2855 WINCHESTER BLVD CAMPBELL SANTA CLARA
1198 570 E HAMILTON CAMPBELL SANTA CLARA
1199 19900 STEVENS CREEK RD CUPERTING SANTA CLARA
1200 20899 STEVENS CREEK CUPERTING SANTA CLARA
1204 8385 N MONTEREY GILROY SANTA CLARA
1202 850 PACHECO PASS ROAD GILROY SANTA CLARA
1203 14000 BLOSSOM HILL RD LOS GATOS SANTA CLARA
1204 255 SARATOGA AVE LOS GATOS SANTA CLARA
1205 12 N PARK VICTORIA DR MILPITAS SANTA CLARA
1206 1780 5 MAIN MILPITAS SANTA CLARA
1207 950 £ CALAVERAS BLVD MILPITAS SANTA CLARA
1208 990 JACKLIN ROAD MILPITAS SANTA CLARA
1209 17805 N MONTEREY RD MORGAN HILL SANTA CLARA
1210 810 E DUNNE AVENUE MORGAN HILL SANTA CLARA
1211 110 N RENGSTORFE AVE MOUNTAIN VIEW SANTA CLARA
1212 1220 GRANT RD MOUNTAIN VIEW SANTA CLARA
1213 1288 EL CAMIND REAL MOUNTAIN VIEW SANTA CLARA
1214 1708 MIRAMONTE MOUNTAIN VIEW SANTA CLARA
1215 790 E EL CAMINO REAL MOUNTAIN VIEW SANTA CLARA
1216 807 NORTH SHORELINE BLVD MOUNTAIN VIEW SANTA CLARA
1217 1161 EMBARCADERQ RD PALC ALTO SANTA CLARA
1218 2200 EL CAMINO REAL PALO ALTO SANTA CLARA
1219 355 ALMA STREET PALO ALTO SANTA CLARA
1220 3601 EL CAMING REAL PALO ALTO SANTA CLARA
1221 101 BERNAL RD SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1222 1025 § WINCHESTER BLVD SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1223 1031 LEIGH AVENUE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1224 1103 CURTNER SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1225 1120 N FIRST ST SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA,
1226 1155 TULLY SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1227 1199 SARATOGA AVE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1228 1455 THE ALAMEDA SAN JOSE SANTA GLARA
1229 1601 N CAPITOL AVE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1230 1610 MERIDIAN AVE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1234 16601 ALMADEN EXPY SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1232 1698 SQ DE ANZA BLVD SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1233 1698 TULLY RD SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1234 1699 STORY RD SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1235 1705 BERRYESSA SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1236 1804 SARATOGA AVE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1237 2000 THE ALAMEDA SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1238 2540 ALUM ROCK SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1239 2698 MCKEE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1240 288 E VIRGINIA SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1241 3200 5 WHITE RD SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
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|5AN JOSE

People v. Equilon Enterprises LLGC,, et al., Alameda County Superior Court

3285 SIERRA RD SANTA CLARA
1243 3939 SNELL AVE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1244 5270 MONTEREY HWY SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1245 5422 CAMDEN AVE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1246 5590 SNELL AVE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1247 5607 ALMADEN RD SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1248 608 SARATOGA AVE . |SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1249 6087 SNELL RD SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1250 910 N BASCOM AVE SAN JOSE SANTA CLARA
1251 2455 LAWRENCE EXPWY SANTA CLARA BANTA CLARA
1262 2800 AUGUSTINE DRIVE SANTA CLARA SANTA CLARA
1253 3751 LAFAYETTE SANTA CLARA SANTA CLARA
1264 5390 GREAT AMERICA PARKWAY SANTA CLARA | SANTA CLARA
1258 1101 N LAWRENGCE EXPWY SUNNYVALE SANTA CLARA
1256 1300 SUNNYVALE SARATOGA RD SUNNYVALE BANTA CLARA
1257 703 8 WOLFE RD SUNNYVALE SANTA CLARA
1258 776 N MATHILDA AVE SUNNYVALE SANTA CLARA
1259 805 E EL CAMINO REAL SUNNYVALE SANTA CLARA
1260 025 FREMONT SUNNYVALE SANTA CLARA
1261 18 RANCHO DEL MAR APTOS SANTA CRUZ
1262 1848 418T AVE CAPITOLA SANTA CRUZ
12683 705 CAPITOLA RD SANTA CRUZ SANTA CRUZ
1264 745 OCEAN STREET SANTA CRUZ SANTA CRUZ
1265 1 HACIENDA DR SCOTTS VALLEY SANTA CRUZ
1266 80 MT HERMON RD SCOTTS VALLEY SANTA CRUZ
1267 1830 FREEDOM BLVD WATSONVILLE SANTA CRUZ
1268 1051 OLIVER RD FAIRFIELD SOLANOQ
1269 1300 TRAVIS FAIRFIELD SOLANO
1270 1348 W TEXAS 8T FAIRFIELD SOLANO
1271 1990 N TEXAS ST FAIRFIELD SOLANO
1272 3345 N TEXAS ST FAIRFIELD SOLANQ
1273 4450 CENTRAL WAY FAIRFIELD SOLANO
1274 200 SUNSET AVE SUISUN CITY SOLANO
1275 101 PEABODY RD VACAVILLE SOLANO
1278 1611 E MONTE VISTA AVE VACAVILLE SOLAND
1277 950 MERCHANT ST VACAVILLE SOLANO
1278 1604 MARINE WORLD PARKWAY VALLEJC SOLANQ
1279 1702 TUOLUMNE VALLEJO SOLANO
1280 1850 SPRINGS RD VALLEJO SOLANO
1281 198-A LINCOLN RD WEST VALLEJO SOLANG
1282 3300 SONQMA BLVD VALLEJQ SOLANO
1283 400 LINCOLN RD EAST VALLEJO SOLANO
1284 505 TENNESSEE VALLEJO SOLANO
1285 708 ADM CALLAGHAN LANE VALLEJO SOLANG
1286 7675 REDWOOD HWY COTAT! SONOMA
1287 1001 LAKEVILLE ST PETALUMA SONOMA
1288 421 WASHINGTON ST PETALUMA - (BONOMA
1289 4990 PETALUMA BLVD NO PETALUMA SONOMA
1260 801 E- WASHINGTON ST PETALUMA SONOMA
1281 900 PETALUMA BLYD N PETALUMA SONOMA
1292 1484 EAST COTATI ROHNERT PARK SONOMA
1203 5060 REDWOOD DR ROHNERT PARK SONOMA
1294 2005 GUERNEVILLE RD SANTA ROSA SONOMA
1205 255 DUTTON AVE SANTA ROSA SONOMA
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SANTA ROSA

2575 CORBY SONOMA
1297 266 COLLEGE AVE SANTA ROSA SONOMA
1206 2790 FOURTH ST SANTA ROSA SONOMA
1209 3453 CLEVELAND AVE SANTA ROSA SONOMA
1300 3785 SANTA ROSA AVE SANTA ROSA SONOMA
1301 777 STEELE LANE SANTA ROSA SONOMA
1302 778 GRAVENSTEIN HWY SO SEBASTOPOL SONOMA
1303 616 BROADWAY SONOMA SONOMA
1304 6301 HEMBREE LANE WINDSOR SONOMA
1305 9033 OLD REDWOOD HWY WINDSOR SONOMA
1306 3021 FOURTH ST CERES STANISLAUS
1307 1400 COFFEE RD MODESTO STANISLAUS
1308 1606 SISK MODESTO STANISLAUS
1309 1728 QAKDALE RD MODESTO STANISLAUS
1310 3225 MCHENRY AVE MODESTO STANISLAUS
1311 800 OAKDALE RD MODESTO STANISLAUS
1312 1111 E TULARE/BLACKSTONE TULARE TULARE
1313 1013 $ MOONEY/MEADOW LN VISALIA TULARE
1314 201 W NOBLE/LOCUST VISALIA TULARE
1315 2736 § MOONEY/WHITENDALE VISALIA TULARE
1316 107 W VENTUIRA RD @LAS POSAS  [CAMARILLO VENTURA
1317 1604 VENTURA BLVI/CARMEN CAMARILLD VENTURA
1318 256 CARMEN DR CAMARILLO VENTURA
1319 301 W NEW LOS ANGELES AVE MOORPARK VENTURA
1320 905 VENTURA AVE/SNTA ANA OAK VIEW VENTURA
1321 1440 CHANNEL. ISLDAVENTURA OXNARD VENTURA
1322 1465 W FIFTH ST/VENTURA OXNARD VENTURA
1323 1901 N ROSE AVENUE OXNARD VENTURA
1324 2460 VINEYARD AVE/MWY 101 OXNARD VENTURA
1325 915 N OXNARD BLROBERT AV OXNARD VENTURA
1326 1120 E LOS ANGELES AVE SIMI VALLEY VENTURA
1327 1196 E LOS ANGELES SIMI VALLEY VENTURA
1328 2390 TAPO COCHRAN SiMI VALLEY VENTURA
1329 2404 STEARNS ST/COCHRAN SIMI VALLEY VENTURA
1330 2405 N SYCAMORE/COCHRAN SIM{ VALLEY VENTURA
1331 2627 YOSEMITE SIMI VALLEY VENTURA
1332 1195 THOUSAND OAKS/RANCHO THOUSAND OAKS VENTURA
1333 172 MOORPARK/HILLCREST THOUSAND DAKS VENTURA
1334 3050 THOUSAND OAKS BLVD THOUSAND QAKS VENTURA
1335 385 HAMPSHIRE RD/FOOTHILL THOUSAND OAKS VENTURA
1336 56 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD THOUSAND QAKS VENTURA
1337 2089 E HARBOR VENTURA VENTURA
1338 2314 E THOMPSON/SEAWARD VENTURA VENTURA
1339 2439 SOUTH VICTORIA HIGHWAY 101  |[VENTURA VENTURA
1340 2440 S VICTORIA AVE VENTURA VENTURA
1341 7841 TELEPHONE/KIMBALL VENTURA VENTURA
1342 9459 TELEPHONE RD PETIT VENTURA VENTURA
1343 1010 OLIVE DRIVE DAVIS YOLO
1344 1944 ANDERSON RD BAVIS YOLO
1345 435 G 5T DAVIS YOLO
1346 4480 CHILES RD DAVIS YOLO
1347 206 E HARVARD SANTA PAULA YOLO
1348 4900 WEST CAPITAL AVE WEST SACRAMENTO  [YOLO
1349 800 RIVERPOINT CIRCLE WEST SACRAMENTO  |YOLO
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